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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL 

PRINCIPAL BENCH, NEW DELHI 

OA No. 411/2023 

In the matter of  

Bijender Dhama                             Applicant  

Versus 

State of Uttar Pradesh & Ors.           Respondent(s) 

 

REPLY ON BEHALF OF M/S VAIBHAVRAJ ENTERPRISES, 

RESPONDENT NO. 7 

1. That the present Application has been filed raising frivolous and 

unsubstantiated allegations of illegal mining. This Application has 

been filed to harass the answering Respondent at the instance of 

person(s) in business competition and to cause undue advantage 

to said business competitors and to serve their vested interests. 

 

2. That the present reply is being filed by Sh. Jitender Dhawan who 

is the proprietor of Answering Respondent Firm, dealing with the 

allegations made in the Original Application. The answering 

Respondent craves liberty to file additional reply/affidavit with the 

leave of Hon’ble Tribunal as and when required.  

 

3. The contentions made by the applicant against the Answering 

Respondent may not be deemed admitted merely by reason of 

non-traverse thereof and rather same be treated as denied unless 

admitted specifically hereunder.  

 

4. That the Answering Respondent has highest faith in the law of the 

land and it has undertaken the mining activity only after necessary 
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approvals from the concerned statutory authorities. The answering 

respondent has not violated any terms and conditions of those 

permissions as alleged in general in the present Original 

Application.  

 

 

5. That the District Magistrate Ghaziabad vide order dated 

26.04.2022 opened the mining bid for mining of Ordinary sand 

from certain portion of land at Village Nauraspur Loni Ghaziabad. 

And the Answering Respondent being the successful bidder was 

issued a Letter of Intent dated 25.05.2022 by the District 

Magistrate Ghaziabad for mining of sand at Village Nauraspur 

Tehsil Loni, District Ghaziabad at Ghata no. 1 over an area of 1.81 

hectare. The copy of the said LOI is annexed as Annexure-A-1 

with OA.  

 

6. That in this respect, the Answering Respondent has been granted 

the Environment Clearance dated 13.01.2023 by the State 

Environment Impact Assessment Authority (SEIAA), Uttar Pradesh 

under the provisions of EIA Notification, 2006. The copy of the EC 

is annexed as Annexure-A-2 with OA.  

 

7. That in furtherance of the said LOI and Environment Clearance, 

the District Magistrate, Ghaziabad granted mining permit/license 

dated 25.01.2023 for undertaking mining of Sand at village 

Nauraspur, District Ghaziabad. The said permit was granted for 

mining of 22,622 Cubic metres of sand which was valid for 6 

months. The copy of the Mining Permit dated 25.01.2023 is 

annexed as Annexure-A-3 with OA. 

 

8. That thereafter the Answering Respondent commenced mining 

from 1st of Feb 2023 and continued till 27.06.2023 when due to 

flooding and rainy season the mining was stopped. Until 
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27.06.2023 the Answering Respondent has mined 16,738 Cubic 

metre of ordinary sand from the leased area. Further the mining 

was resumed on 04.10.2023 when the river was settled and 

mining continued till 24.10.2023 when the validity of lease period 

got expired. Thereafter mining was not carried out. That the 

details of the FORM MM11 for the entire period of mining, in 

tabular form is annexed as ANNEXURE R-7/1  

 

9. That further, the abstract of the monthly sales report of the 

Answering Respondent  showing the Quantity Balance along with 

GST paid for the entire period of mining is reproduced here in as 

under-  

 

         

 

 

10. That the Applicant has levelled vague allegations that the 

Answering Respondent is carrying out a mass scale illegal mining 

and obstructing the flow of river by use of heavy machinery.  

 

        It is submitted that the said allegations are without any basis 

and it is further submitted that the Answering Respondent has 

carried out mining within its prescribed leased area and the 

demarcated boundaries and without obstructing any flow of river. 

It is further submitted that Answering Respondent carried out 
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mining in semi mechanised manner as per EC conditions and 

mining plan to extract the sand. It is further submitted that the 

no scooper was used at any time as alleged by the Applicant, by 

the Answering Respondent while carrying out the lawful mining at 

the allotted area.  

 

11. That with reference to the allegation that the said illegal mining 

activity is carried out in Khasra Nos. 27-30, 33, 40 to 44 in 

contravention to the Sustainable and Mining management 

guidelines, 2016 and the Uttar Pradesh Minor Minerals 

(Concession) Rules, 2021, it is submitted that the Answering 

Respondent has carried out its activities within the prescribed 

boundaries and without traversing its limits and has not carried 

out any violation of the Sustainable and Mining management 

guidelines, 2016 OR the Uttar Pradesh Minor Minerals 

(Concession) Rules, 2021.   

 

           It is further submitted that Answering Respondent has not 

contravened any guidelines and directions issued by this Hon'ble 

Tribunal and the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India from time to time 

with respect to counter and check illegal mining activities. 

 

12. That with reference to the allegation that the Answering 

Respondent has obstructed the flow of river by creating the 

bandh/obstruction, it is submitted that it not obstructed any flow 

of river. It neither created any bandh nor violated any of the 

General Conditions no. 3, 4, 5, 12, 13, 14, 17 and the Specific 

Conditions no. 3, 7, 21, 29, 41, 46, 51, 54, 56, 59, 61 and more 

specifically 72 of the EC dated 13.01.2023 as alleged by the 

Applicant.  

It is humbly submitted that Compliance status of conditions of EC 

alleged to be violated, is as under- 
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General 

Condition 
no.  

Condition  Status  

3  Any change in mining area, 

Khasra numbers, entailing 

capacity addition with change 

in process and or mining 

technology, modernization 

and scope of working shall 

again require prior 

Environmental Clearance as 

per the provision of EIA 

Notification, 2006 (as 

amended) 

Complied. No change was 

carried out therefore no fresh 

EC was required. 

4  Precise mining area will be 

jointly demarcated at site by 

project proponent and 

officials of Mining/ Revenue 

department prior to starting 

of mining operations. Such 

site plan, duly verified by 

along with copy of the 

Environment Clearance letter 

will be displayed on a 

hoarding/board at the site. A 

copy of site plan will also be 

submitted to SEIAA within a 

period of 02 months 

Before mining operation, the 

Mining area was jointly 

demarcated, by mining &  

Revenue department. 

 These Requisite documents 

were displayed on a 

hording/board at the site. 

5 Mining and loading shall be 

done only within day hours’ 

time. 

Mining and loading was done 

only within day hours’ time. 

12  It shall be ensured that 

excavation of minor mineral 

does not disturb or change 

the underlying soil 

characteristics of the river 

bed/ basin, where mining is 

carried out. 

mining was done on the river 

bed where characteristics of 

minerals is of sandy in texture. 

No such change was noticed. 

13  It shall be ensured that 

mining operation of 

Sand/Moram will not in any 

way disturb the, velocity and 

flow pattern of the river water 

significantly. 

Mining was done on the dry 

riverbed. So Mining operation of 

Sand did not disturb the, 

velocity and flow pattern of the 

river water. 

14 It shall be ensured that there 

is no fauna dependent on the 

river bed or areas close to 

mining for its nesting. A 

report on the same, vetted by 

There was no fauna dependent 

on the river bed or areas close 

to mining for its nesting. Said 

Details were given in EIA/EMP 

Report. 
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the competent authority shall 

be submitted to the RO, PCB 

and SEIAA within 02 months 

17 Adequate protection against 

dust and other environmental 

pollution due to mining shall 

be made so that the 

habitations (if any) close by 

the lease area are not 

adversely affected. The 

status of implementation of 

measures taken shall be 

reported to the RO, UPPCB 

and SEIAA and this activity 

should be completed before 

the start of sand mining 

Adequate measures were 

adopted including sprinklers 

etc. No habitation was in the 

vicinity of the site. 

Specific 
Condition 
no. 3 

Permissible quantity and area 

shall be strictly limited to 

quantity and area mentioned 

in Lol or mining plan, 

whichever is lesser, and 

maximum mineable depth 

will be limited to as approved 

in the mining plan 

Complied as per mining permit.  

7 Project Proponent should 

submit action plan for 

carrying out plantation at 

least @1,000 plants / ha plan, 

duly approved either by 

Forest Department or 

Horticulture Department, for 

planting at least 2,000 plants, 

either on government land or 

community land, within a 

periphery of 5 km from the 

boundary of the lease area 

along with provision for 

maintenance for 5 years. 

Survival of plants should not 

be less than the survival rate 

notified by Uttar Pradesh 

Forest Department otherwise 

it will be treated as violation 

of EC condition. 

Complied.  2000 plants were 

planted within the premises of 

Govt, Primary School in Village 

Alipur, Loni.   

Photographs & invoice of 

plantation details was attached 

with EC compliance report. 

21  Latest technology (water 

sprinklers/ tankers) to be 

adopted for mitigating dust at 

source points in lease area 

and haulage road during 

Complied by adopting water 

sprinkling practices.  
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operational activity/vehicular 

movement. 

29  No mining activity should be 

carried out in-stream channel 

as per SSMMG, 2016 

No mining activity was done  in-

stream channel 

41  Mining should be done by Bar 

scalping methods extraction 

(typically 0.3 -0.6 m or 1 - 2 

ft.) as per sustainable sand 

mining management 

guidelines, 2016. 

This process was adopted for 

mining. 

46  The excavated mining 

material should be carried 

and transported in such a way 

that no obstruction to the free 

flow of water takes place. 

Suitable measure should be 

taken and details to be 

provided to concern 

Department. 

no obstruction to the free flow 

of water was caused.  

51  To avoid ponding effect and 

adverse environmental 

conditions for sand mining in 

area, progressive mining 

should be done as per 

sustainable sand mining 

management guidelines 

2016. 

Mining process adopted did not 

cause any ponding effect.  

54  The mining work will be open-

cast and manual/semi-

mechanized (subject to order 

of Hon'ble NGT/Hon'ble 

Courts (s)). Heavy machine 

such as excavator, scooper 

etc. should not be employed 

for mining purpose. No 

drilling/blasting should be 

involved at any stage 

Mining was done as per 

approved Mining Plan. 

56  The project proponent shall 

undertake adequate 

safeguard measures during 

extraction of river bank 

material and ensure that due 

to this activity the hydro 

geological regime of the 

surrounding area shall not be 

affected. 

There was no groundwater 

intersection during the mining 

operation. No mining was done 

beyond 3 metre.  
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59 The project proponent will 

provide personal protective 

equipment (PPE) as required, 

also provide adequate 

training and information on 

safety and health aspects. 

Periodical medical 

examination of the workers 

engaged in the project shall 

be carried out and records 

maintained. For the purpose, 

schedule of health 

examination of the workers 

should be drawn and followed 

accordingly. 

Labors were provided with 

personal protective equipment 

(PPE) like shoes, gloves etc 

61 Effective safeguard 

measures, such as regular 

water sprinkling shall be 

carried out in critical areas 

prone to air pollution and 

having high levels of 

particulate matter such as 

loading and unloading point 

and all transfer points. 

Extensive water sprinkling 

shall be carried out on haul 

roads. 

Complied, proper water 

sprinkling was done for dust 

suppression 

  

 

13. That it is denied as baseless and vague that the Answering 

Respondent has no regard for the conditions laid down in the EC 

dated 13.01.2023 issued by the Respondent No.6 which are to be 

mandatorily complied with by the Respondent no.7. That such 

allegation is baseless and without any substance since the 

Applicant has not provided any material in support of its 

allegations.  

 

14. That it is denied as baseless and vague that the Answering 

Respondent is violating the condition no.7 & other condition no. 

10 of the mining permit and carrying out mining activity beyond 

600 meters of Gata/Khand No.1 and carrying out mining activities 

in several Khasras i.e. Khasra No. 27 to 30, 33 and 40 to 44. It is 
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submitted that no material has been placed on record by the 

Applicant in support of such frivolous allegations. 

 

15. That it is denied that the, the Answering Respondent is prima facie 

violating the other condition no. 1 wherein no CCTV cameras or 

check posts has been set up. In this regard it is submitted that 

Answering Respondent has installed the CCTV cameras at its site 

when the mining was in operation. However presently since the 

mining is over and the lease period has also expired, the setup 

has been removed at the time of expiry of the lease period.  

 

16. That it is further denied that the sand is being extracted from 

almost 80 Ft depth by use of pumping gen sets and poclain 

machines which is much beyond the permissible depth of three (3) 

meters. In this regard it is submitted that the answering 

Respondent has never used any poclain machines, scooper etc. 

and only used machines per EC conditions and mining plan to 

extract the mineral. And only lighter machines like loader for the 

purpose of loading the sand was used and the mining was 

undertaken by the labourers.  And it is further submitted that the 

mining has been carried out within the permissible depths. It is 

noteworthy that mining site in question has been subjected to 

inspections by the authorities on several occasions including dates 

28.02.2023 and 20.09.2023 and at no point of time, any violation 

was observed. 

 

17. That the allegation that the Answering Respondent is involved in 

photo shopping  and preparing false and fabricated FORM MM11   

as requisite under Rule 72(1) of Minor (Concessions) Rules 2021 

formulated by the State Government in exercise of its powers 

under Section 23(c) of the Mines and Minerals (Development and 

Regulation)Act, 1957, is baseless and incorrect and in this regard 

it is submitted that the Answering Respondent was never involved 
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in fabrication or falsification of the FORM MM11 as alleged. On the 

other hand the annexed FORM MM11 seems to be forged by the 

Applicant himself to create false evidence before the Hon’ble 

Tribunal.  

 

It is submitted that upon verifying the FORM MM11 

annexed with OA, it came to fore that vehicles mentioned in those 

FORMS has carried out mining for various other miners which 

cannot be imagined to be within the reach of Answering 

Respondent for photo shopping or for any other purpose.  One 

alleged MM11 at page no.80 of OA  pertains to mining permit 

holder against whom OA No. 410/2023 has been filed. Copy of the 

details of this particular FORM MM11  as accessed from the website 

of Directorate of Geology and  Mining Uttar Pradesh is annexed as 

ANNEXURE R7/2.  

It is most respectfully submitted that Respondent is not 

concerned with any of the alleged FORM MM 11. It is further 

submitted that there is no reason for answering respondent to 

adopt such malpractice of photoshopping any FORM MM 11, in fact 

Answering Respondent could not complete the excavation of 

permitted quantity of mineral (22,622 cubic metres).  And 649 

cubic metre of mineral could not be excavated due to rainfall in 

pre and post monsoon period, Resultantly Answering respondent 

returned  unused  FORM MM11 for such unexcavated quantity of 

minerals. The copy of acknowledgment of the returned unused 

FORM MM11 is annexed as ANNEXURE R7/3. 

 At the cost of repetition, it is humbly submitted that the 

answering respondent has carried out the mining within the 

permissible limits. It is pertinent to mention here that no instance 

has ever noticed by any authority regarding fabricated FORM MM 

11. It is further submitted that 1671 transit passes were generated 
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for carrying the mined material and vehicles went to various 

districts in  Delhi, Haryana and Uttar Pradesh,  however no 

authority/officer  has ever alleged any fabrication or forged FORM 

MM11 as alleged by the Applicant.  This concocted story made in 

OA is baseless and beyond reality.  

18. That with respect to the false averment that the Answering 

Respondent was involved in the extraction of daily more than 80 

to 100 trucks of sand from the site and in this respect complaint 

has also been made by the locals, it is submitted that the said 

annexure of complaint seems to be after thought as the alleged 

letter is neither dated nor shown to be served upon the addressee. 

Further said letter contains various manipulations including hiding 

some lines.  Such tempering itself shows malafide of the applicant 

and present OA deserves dismissal. 

 

19. That with respect to the photographs annexed with the OA by the 

Applicant showing site of the Answering Respondent, it is 

submitted that the alleged site shown in the photographs do not 

belong to the Answering Respondent and the same appears to be 

belonging to some other person/unit.   

 

20. That it is finally submitted that the entire averments made in the 

application by the Applicant are vague and general in nature and 

has been made just to harass the Answering Respondent who has 

done the mining entirely within the permissible limits in terms of 

area and quantity and has also not violated any law.  

 

21. That even as per the report of the Joint committee dated 

20.09.2023 in the present OA and the connected OA No. 

410/2023, there is no violation found by the Joint Committee 

against the Answering Respondent.  
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Page 1 of 37

Despatch Doc. No Date Qty Motor Vehicle No. Total QTY
31162309016900001 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 14.00
31162309016900002 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 28.00
31162309016900003 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 40.00
31162309016900004 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 52.00
31162309016900005 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT9225 66.00
31162309016900006 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT8001 78.00
31162309016900007 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT6764 90.00
31162309016900008 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 104.00
31162309016900009 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR78A9688 118.00
31162309016900010 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP13JT6162 130.00
31162309016900011 01-Feb-23 20.00  UP13KT4402 150.00
31162309016900012 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP16CT5670 162.00
31162309016900013 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14HT5444 174.00
31162309016900014 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 186.00
31162309016900015 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 198.00
31162309016900016 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP17BV0563 212.00
31162309016900017 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR47D1759 226.00
31162309016900018 01-Feb-23 12.00 HR63C7310 238.00
31162309016900019 01-Feb-23 14.00 UP17BT0553 252.00
31162309016900020 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP14ET1756 266.00
31162309016900021 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP14EI7160 280.00
31162309016900022 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14KT8965 292.00
31162309016900023 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AI4752 304.00
31162309016900024 01-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GB1901 318.00
31162309016900025 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 332.00
31162309016900026 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR69C1607 346.00
31162309016900027 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38X7254 360.00
31162309016900028 01-Feb-23 12.00 HR69C3916 372.00
31162309016900029 01-Feb-23 12.00 HR74A7338 384.00
31162309016900030 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GI5444 396.00
31162309016900031 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AI8001 408.00
31162309016900032 01-Feb-23 8.00 HR55Q2497 416.00
31162309016900033 01-Feb-23 20.00  UP14KI4402 436.00
31162309016900034 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT6764 448.00
31162309016900035 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 462.00
31162309016900036 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR74B9688 476.00
31162309016900037 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AI1917 490.00
31162309016900038 01-Feb-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 502.00
31162309016900039 01-Feb-23 12.00 HR55N1795 514.00
31162309016900040 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR69D0481 528.00
31162309016900041 01-Feb-23 6.00 HR79C3813 534.00
31162309016900042 01-Feb-23 6.00 HR21P6531 540.00
31162309016900043 01-Feb-23 6.00 HR13M0890 546.00
31162309016900044 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP13BI4141 560.00
31162309016900045 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT2429 572.00
31162309016900046 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GT8232 584.00
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Page 2 of 37

Despatch Doc. No Date Qty Motor Vehicle No. Total QTY
31162309016900047 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4145 596.00
31162309016900048 01-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT1316 610.00
31162309016900049 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14HT6586 622.00
31162309016900050 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14JI6162 634.00
31162309016900051 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 648.00
31162309016900052 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 662.00
31162309016900053 01-Feb-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 668.00
31162309016900054 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 682.00
31162309016900055 01-Feb-23 12.00  UP14HT6586 694.00
31162309016900056 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR69E7253 708.00
31162309016900057 01-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 722.00
31162309016900058 02-Feb-23 12.00 UP32LN3857 734.00
31162309016900059 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 748.00
31162309016900060 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT5339 762.00
31162309016900061 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT5339 776.00
31162309016900062 02-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GO1901 790.00
31162309016900063 02-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT2429 802.00
31162309016900064 02-Feb-23 8.00 HR66B0942 810.00
31162309016900065 02-Feb-23 8.00 HR74B1522 818.00
31162309016900066 02-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 832.00
31162309016900067 02-Feb-23 6.00 HR13R7237 838.00
31162309016900068 02-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GI5444 850.00
31162309016900069 02-Feb-23 7.00 HR55AM9459 857.00
31162309016900070 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP17GT0563 871.00
31162309016900071 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP17BI0563 885.00
31162309016900072 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP16GI0081 899.00
31162309016900073 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT6889 913.00
31162309016900074 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT5339 927.00
31162309016900075 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 941.00
31162309016900076 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT1316 955.00
31162309016900077 02-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GT8232 967.00
31162309016900078 02-Feb-23 14.00  UPO23T5097 981.00
31162309016900079 02-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT8151 993.00
31162309016900080 02-Feb-23 20.00  UP14KI4402 1,013.00
31162309016900081 02-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT9225 1,027.00
31162309016900082 03-Feb-23 14.00  UP14ET1756 1,041.00
31162309016900083 03-Feb-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 1,055.00
31162309016900084 03-Feb-23 6.00 HR13M0890 1,061.00
31162309016900085 03-Feb-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 1,067.00
31162309016900086 03-Feb-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 1,087.00
31162309016900087 03-Feb-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 1,101.00
31162309016900088 03-Feb-23 14.00 RJ14GA1901 1,115.00
31162309016900089 03-Feb-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 1,135.00
31162309016900090 03-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 1,149.00
31162309016900091 04-Feb-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 1,163.00
31162309016900092 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 1,177.00
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Despatch Doc. No Date Qty Motor Vehicle No. Total QTY
31162309016900093 04-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 1,191.00
31162309016900094 04-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GO1901 1,205.00
31162309016900095 04-Feb-23 6.00 HR10AC1627 1,211.00
31162309016900096 04-Feb-23 6.00 HR13R1083 1,217.00
31162309016900097 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP14BT0823 1,231.00
31162309016900098 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 1,245.00
31162309016900099 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP14LT3741 1,259.00
31162309016900100 04-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GI1901 1,273.00
31162309016900101 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP14ET1756 1,287.00
31162309016900102 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP23T5097 1,301.00
31162309016900103 04-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 1,315.00
31162309016900104 04-Feb-23 12.00 UP14JI2781 1,327.00
31162309016900105 04-Feb-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 1,339.00
31162309016900106 04-Feb-23 8.00 UP17AT6192 1,347.00
31162309016900107 04-Feb-23 24.00 UP14HT7272 1,371.00
31162309016900108 04-Feb-23 24.00 UP14HT7171 1,395.00
31162309016900109 04-Feb-23 14.00 UP17GT1917 1,409.00
31162309016900110 04-Feb-23 12.00 UP14GT8232 1,421.00
31162309016900111 04-Feb-23 12.00 UP32LN3857 1,433.00
31162309016900112 05-Feb-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 1,453.00
31162309016900113 05-Feb-23 8.00 UP17FT0972 1,461.00
31162309016900114 05-Feb-23 24.00 UP14HT7272 1,485.00
31162309016900115 05-Feb-23 24.00 UP14HT7171 1,509.00
31162309016900116 05-Feb-23 14.00 UP14ET1756 1,523.00
31162309016900117 05-Feb-23 6.00 HR73R1083 1,529.00
31162309016900118 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP17AT1887 1,541.00
31162309016900119 05-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GI1901 1,555.00
31162309016900120 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 1,567.00
31162309016900121 05-Feb-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 1,581.00
31162309016900122 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 1,593.00
31162309016900123 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP17AT6786 1,605.00
31162309016900124 05-Feb-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 1,619.00
31162309016900125 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP17BT2041 1,631.00
31162309016900126 05-Feb-23 14.00 HR69D0481 1,645.00
31162309016900127 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP16JT8283 1,657.00
31162309016900128 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP17AT0625 1,669.00
31162309016900129 05-Feb-23 12.00 UP17AT1888 1,681.00
31162309016900130 05-Feb-23 20.00 RJ40GA4190 1,701.00
31162309016900131 05-Feb-23 14.00 UP17AT0812 1,715.00
31162309016900132 05-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT2429 1,727.00
31162309016900133 05-Feb-23 14.00  UP23T5097 1,741.00
31162309016900134 05-Feb-23 14.00  UP17GT1917 1,755.00
31162309016900135 05-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT9225 1,769.00
31162309016900136 05-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT6764 1,781.00
31162309016900137 05-Feb-23 12.00  UP17FT8001 1,793.00
31162309016900138 06-Feb-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 1,807.00
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31162309016900139 06-Feb-23 6.00 HR79C3251 1,813.00
31162309016900140 06-Feb-23 6.00 HR13M0890 1,819.00
31162309016900141 06-Feb-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 1,825.00
31162309016900142 06-Feb-23 6.00  HR13R1083 1,831.00
31162309016900143 06-Feb-23 6.00 HR13R7237 1,837.00
31162309016900144 06-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT4752 1,849.00
31162309016900145 06-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT6419 1,863.00
31162309016900146 06-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GT8232 1,875.00
31162309016900147 06-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT8151 1,887.00
31162309016900148 06-Feb-23 14.00 HR55N1795 1,901.00
31162309016900149 06-Feb-23 14.00 HR69D0481 1,915.00
31162309016900150 06-Feb-23 12.00 HR69A8045 1,927.00
31162309016900151 06-Feb-23 12.00  UP15BT6910 1,939.00
31162309016900152 06-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GT8232 1,951.00
31162309016900153 07-Feb-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 1,957.00
31162309016900154 07-Feb-23 6.00 HR13M0890 1,963.00
31162309016900155 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP15CT1904 1,975.00
31162309016900156 07-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KI2265 1,989.00
31162309016900157 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AI0359 2,001.00
31162309016900158 07-Feb-23 12.00 UP14EI7160 2,013.00
31162309016900159 07-Feb-23 14.00 RJ40GO1901 2,027.00
31162309016900160 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT8039 2,039.00
31162309016900161 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT4752 2,051.00
31162309016900162 07-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 2,065.00
31162309016900163 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AI5826 2,077.00
31162309016900164 07-Feb-23 14.00 HR46D7414 2,091.00
31162309016900165 07-Feb-23 6.00 HR79C3251 2,097.00
31162309016900166 07-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 2,111.00
31162309016900167 07-Feb-23 6.00 HR13R1083 2,117.00
31162309016900168 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4041 2,129.00
31162309016900169 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP15CT1556 2,141.00
31162309016900170 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP154BT691 2,153.00
31162309016900171 07-Feb-23 12.00 HR63B8630 2,165.00
31162309016900172 07-Feb-23 24.00  UP14HT7272 2,189.00
31162309016900173 07-Feb-23 24.00  UP14HT7171 2,213.00
31162309016900174 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT1887 2,225.00
31162309016900175 07-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT1888 2,237.00
31162309016900176 07-Feb-23 20.00  UP14LT3741 2,257.00
31162309016900177 07-Feb-23 14.00  UP14ET1756 2,271.00
31162309016900178 07-Feb-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 2,285.00
31162309016900179 07-Feb-23 14.00  UP17BT1917 2,299.00
31162309016900180 07-Feb-23 14.00  UP13BI4141 2,313.00
31162309016900181 07-Feb-23 12.00 HR38X1352 2,325.00
31162309016900182 07-Feb-23 12.00 HR74A7570 2,337.00
31162309016900183 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 2,349.00
31162309016900184 08-Feb-23 20.00  UP14LT3741 2,369.00
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31162309016900185 08-Feb-23 24.00  UP14HT7272 2,393.00
31162309016900186 08-Feb-23 24.00  UP14HT7171 2,417.00
31162309016900187 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 2,429.00
31162309016900188 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4145 2,441.00
31162309016900189 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4041 2,453.00
31162309016900190 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP15BT6910 2,465.00
31162309016900191 08-Feb-23 14.00  UP16GI0081 2,479.00
31162309016900192 08-Feb-23 22.00  UP14LT3741 2,501.00
31162309016900193 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT4752 2,513.00
31162309016900194 08-Feb-23 14.00  HR69D0481 2,527.00
31162309016900195 08-Feb-23 14.00  UP13BI4141 2,541.00
31162309016900196 08-Feb-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 2,555.00
31162309016900197 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AJ8001 2,567.00
31162309016900198 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT6764 2,579.00
31162309016900199 08-Feb-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 2,593.00
31162309016900200 08-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT5339 2,607.00
31162309016900201 08-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 2,621.00
31162309016900202 08-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 2,635.00
31162309016900203 08-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT0625 2,647.00
31162309016900204 08-Feb-23 14.00  HR38Y2801 2,661.00
31162309016900205 08-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT1316 2,675.00
31162309016900206 08-Feb-23 14.00  HR74A7570 2,689.00
31162309016900207 09-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 2,703.00
31162309016900208 09-Feb-23 20.00  UP14LT3741 2,723.00
31162309016900209 09-Feb-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 2,735.00
31162309016900210 09-Feb-23 20.00  UP14AT4402 2,755.00
31162309016900211 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT8151 2,767.00
31162309016900212 09-Feb-23 12.00  HR55V6864 2,779.00
31162309016900213 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP14DT9686 2,791.00
31162309016900214 09-Feb-23 20.00  UP14LT3741 2,811.00
31162309016900215 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4145 2,823.00
31162309016900216 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FT4041 2,835.00
31162309016900217 09-Feb-23 12.00  HR38S5472 2,847.00
31162309016900218 09-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT6419 2,861.00
31162309016900219 09-Feb-23 12.00  HR6CC8630 2,873.00
31162309016900220 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT6764 2,885.00
31162309016900221 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP17TT8001 2,897.00
31162309016900222 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP14AT7160 2,909.00
31162309016900223 09-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT9225 2,923.00
31162309016900224 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP32LN3857 2,935.00
31162309016900225 09-Feb-23 14.00  HR38AC2232 2,949.00
31162309016900226 09-Feb-23 12.00  UP14JT9533 2,961.00
31162309016900227 09-Feb-23 12.00  HR38X1352 2,973.00
31162309016900228 09-Feb-23 14.00  RJ40GO1901 2,987.00
31162309016900229 09-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 3,001.00
31162309016900230 09-Feb-23 8.00  HR55Q2497 3,009.00
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31162309016900231 10-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0166 3,021.00
31162309016900232 10-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,033.00
31162309016900233 11-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 3,047.00
31162309016900234 11-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,059.00
31162309016900235 12-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,071.00
31162309016900236 12-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,083.00
31162309016900237 12-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,095.00
31162309016900238 12-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,107.00
31162309016900239 13-Feb-23 6.00  HR13R7272 3,113.00
31162309016900240 13-Feb-23 6.00  HR13N8519 3,119.00
31162309016900241 13-Feb-23 6.00  UP14ES7174 3,125.00
31162309016900242 13-Feb-23 6.00 HR79C3251 3,131.00
31162309016900243 13-Feb-23 6.00 HR13M0890 3,137.00
31162309016900244 13-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,149.00
31162309016900245 13-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AE9116 3,163.00
31162309016900246 14-Feb-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 3,169.00
31162309016900247 14-Feb-23 20.00  UP14LT3741 3,189.00
31162309016900248 14-Feb-23 14.00 HR73A2109 3,203.00
31162309016900249 14-Feb-23 20.00  UP14KI4402 3,223.00
31162309016900250 14-Feb-23 14.00  UP14HT6586 3,237.00
31162309016900251 14-Feb-23 24.00  UP14HT7272 3,261.00
31162309016900252 14-Feb-23 12.00  UP15BT6910 3,273.00
31162309016900253 14-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,285.00
31162309016900254 14-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,297.00
31162309016900255 14-Feb-23 14.00  HR46D7414 3,311.00
31162309016900256 14-Feb-23 14.00 HR398AE911 3,325.00
31162309016900257 14-Feb-23 14.00 HR38AE9116 3,339.00
31162309016900258 14-Feb-23 12.00  UP16CT1032 3,351.00
31162309016900259 14-Feb-23 14.00  UP14KT5339 3,365.00
31162309016900260 14-Feb-23 12.00  UP14GI5444 3,377.00
31162309016900261 15-Feb-23 14.00 HR73A2109 3,391.00
31162309016900262 15-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,403.00
31162309016900263 15-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,415.00
31162309016900264 15-Feb-23 12.00  UP14FI2429 3,427.00
31162309016900265 16-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,439.00
31162309016900266 16-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,451.00
31162309016900267 16-Feb-23 29.00 HR62A1421 3,480.00
31162309016900268 16-Feb-23 30.00 HR62A8578 3,510.00
31162309016900269 16-Feb-23 30.00 PB03AJ6773 3,540.00
31162309016900270 16-Feb-23 16.00  UP14LT2740 3,556.00
31162309016900271 16-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT0625 3,570.00
31162309016900272 17-Feb-23 22.00  UP14LT3741 3,592.00
31162309016900273 17-Feb-23 18.00  UP14LT2740 3,610.00
31162309016900274 17-Feb-23 18.00  UP17AT9225 3,628.00
31162309016900275 17-Feb-23 16.00  UP17AT6764 3,644.00
31162309016900276 17-Feb-23 18.00  UP17TT8001 3,662.00
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31162309016900277 17-Feb-23 16.00 HR73A2109 3,678.00
31162309016900278 17-Feb-23 12.00 HR38AD8725 3,690.00
31162309016900279 18-Feb-23 14.00  UP17AT4752 3,704.00
31162309016900280 18-Feb-23 12.00  UP17AT4752 3,716.00
31162309016900281 18-Feb-23 12.00  UP14DT9686 3,728.00
31162309016900282 18-Feb-23 12.00  UP14HT0008 3,740.00
31162309016900283 18-Feb-23 12.00  UP15BT6910 3,752.00
31162309016900284 18-Feb-23 26.00  UP14ST7171 3,778.00
31162309016900285 18-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 3,792.00
31162309016900286 18-Feb-23 14.00  UP16FT7228 3,806.00
31162309016900287 18-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 3,820.00
31162309016900288 18-Feb-23 22.00 RJ02GA8940 3,842.00
31162309016900289 19-Feb-23 14.00  UP16FT7228 3,856.00
31162309016900290 19-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,868.00
31162309016900291 19-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 3,880.00
31162309016900292 19-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 3,892.00
31162309016900293 19-Feb-23 14.00  UP17BT8850 3,906.00
31162309016900294 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 3,920.00
31162309016900295 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP16FT7228 3,934.00
31162309016900296 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP17BT2040 3,948.00
31162309016900297 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 3,962.00
31162309016900298 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP15CT2820 3,976.00
31162309016900299 20-Feb-23 14.00  UP15BT6910 3,990.00
31162309016900300 21-Feb-23 14.00 HR63E8630 4,004.00
31162309016900301 22-Feb-23 30.00 HR62A8578 4,034.00
31162309016900302 22-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 4,046.00
31162309016900303 22-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 4,060.00
31162309016900304 22-Feb-23 14.00  UP16FT7228 4,074.00
31162309016900305 23-Feb-23 12.00  UP16FT7228 4,086.00
31162309016900306 23-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 4,098.00
31162309016900307 23-Feb-23 14.00  UP14LT2740 4,112.00
31162309016900308 23-Feb-23 14.00  UP16HT0116 4,126.00
31162309016900309 24-Feb-23 12.00  UP16HT0116 4,138.00
31162309016900310 24-Feb-23 24.00 PB03AJ6773 4,162.00
31162309016900311 24-Feb-23 14.00  UP16FT7228 4,176.00
31162309016900312 24-Feb-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 4,190.00
31162309016900313 25-Feb-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 4,204.00
31162309016900314 25-Feb-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,218.00
31162309016900315 25-Feb-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 4,230.00
31162309016900316 26-Feb-23 20.00 HR62A8578 4,250.00
31162309016900317 26-Feb-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,264.00
31162309016900318 26-Feb-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,278.00
31162309016900319 27-Feb-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,292.00
31162309016900320 27-Feb-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,306.00
31162309016900321 27-Feb-23 14.00 UP17AT1887 4,320.00
31162309016900322 27-Feb-23 14.00 UP14LT2740 4,334.00
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31162309016900323 28-Feb-23 14.00 UP17AT4752 4,348.00
31162309016900324 28-Feb-23 18.00 UP14LT2740 4,366.00
31162309016900325 28-Feb-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,380.00
31162309016900326 28-Feb-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,394.00
31162309016900327 01-Mar-23 12.00 UP16HT0116 4,406.00
31162309016900328 01-Mar-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 4,418.00
31162309016900329 01-Mar-23 12.00 UP17AT1888 4,430.00
31162309016900330 02-Mar-23 24.00 HR39D1705 4,454.00
31162309016900331 02-Mar-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 4,466.00
31162309016900332 02-Mar-23 12.00 UP16HT0116 4,478.00
31162309016900333 02-Mar-23 14.00 UP17BT9814 4,492.00
31162309016900334 02-Mar-23 14.00 HR73A2109 4,506.00
31162309016900335 02-Mar-23 14.00 UP23T5097 4,520.00
31162309016900336 02-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT5917 4,534.00
31162309016900337 02-Mar-23 12.00 UP16JT0081 4,546.00
31162309016900338 02-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT5389 4,560.00
31162309016900339 02-Mar-23 16.00 HR38S5096 4,576.00
31162309016900340 02-Mar-23 14.00 UP17T0359 4,590.00
31162309016900341 02-Mar-23 8.00 HR55Q2497 4,598.00
31162309016900342 03-Mar-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 4,610.00
31162309016900343 03-Mar-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 4,622.00
31162309016900344 03-Mar-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 4,636.00
31162309016900345 03-Mar-23 12.00 UP16HT0116 4,648.00
31162309016900346 04-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,662.00
31162309016900347 04-Mar-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 4,674.00
31162309016900348 04-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT4752 4,688.00
31162309016900349 04-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,702.00
31162309016900350 04-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,716.00
31162309016900351 05-Mar-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 4,728.00
31162309016900352 05-Mar-23 12.00 UP16HT0116 4,740.00
31162309016900353 05-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,754.00
31162309016900354 05-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,768.00
31162309016900355 05-Mar-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 4,782.00
31162309016900356 06-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 4,796.00
31162309016900357 06-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 4,810.00
31162309016900358 07-Mar-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 4,830.00
31162309016900359 09-Mar-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 4,842.00
31162309016900360 09-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT5389 4,856.00
31162309016900361 09-Mar-23 14.00 UP17BT2042 4,870.00
31162309016900362 09-Mar-23 16.00 HR38AC2232 4,886.00
31162309016900363 09-Mar-23 12.00 UP17AT2332 4,898.00
31162309016900364 09-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT9614 4,912.00
31162309016900365 10-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT9950 4,928.00
31162309016900366 10-Mar-23 18.00 UP14LT2740 4,946.00
31162309016900367 10-Mar-23 20.00 UP17DT0637 4,966.00
31162309016900368 10-Mar-23 16.00 UP14HT0008 4,982.00
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31162309016900369 10-Mar-23 18.00 UP15FT6588 5,000.00
31162309016900370 10-Mar-23 16.00 UP15CT3677 5,016.00
31162309016900371 11-Mar-23 18.00 UP17AT6419 5,034.00
31162309016900372 11-Mar-23 18.00 UP23T5097 5,052.00
31162309016900373 11-Mar-23 16.00 UP17T0359 5,068.00
31162309016900374 11-Mar-23 20.00 HR629987 5,088.00
31162309016900375 12-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT6786 5,104.00
31162309016900376 13-Mar-23 18.00 HR38AC2232 5,122.00
31162309016900377 13-Mar-23 18.00 UP14TT2265 5,140.00
31162309016900378 13-Mar-23 18.00 UP17AT5389 5,158.00
31162309016900379 14-Mar-23 18.00 UP17BT8169 5,176.00
31162309016900380 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP15CT2928 5,190.00
31162309016900381 14-Mar-23 12.00 DL1CG9225 5,202.00
31162309016900382 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP13BT0942 5,216.00
31162309016900383 14-Mar-23 22.00 UP14LT3741 5,238.00
31162309016900384 14-Mar-23 18.00 UP17AT5917 5,256.00
31162309016900385 14-Mar-23 6.00 UP17C2904 5,262.00
31162309016900386 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP17T8580 5,276.00
31162309016900387 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 5,290.00
31162309016900388 14-Mar-23 18.00 UP17BT2040 5,308.00
31162309016900389 14-Mar-23 18.00 UP17BT2033 5,326.00
31162309016900390 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 5,340.00
31162309016900391 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT9614 5,356.00
31162309016900392 14-Mar-23 20.00 UP17BT9614 5,376.00
31162309016900393 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT9714 5,392.00
31162309016900394 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT9814 5,408.00
31162309016900395 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT8686 5,422.00
31162309016900396 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17FT2185 5,438.00
31162309016900397 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT6419 5,454.00
31162309016900398 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT1811 5,470.00
31162309016900399 14-Mar-23 18.00 UP32NN6957 5,488.00
31162309016900400 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT9950 5,504.00
31162309016900401 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP17BT8169 5,518.00
31162309016900402 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP12BT8065 5,534.00
31162309016900403 14-Mar-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 5,554.00
31162309016900404 14-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT5550 5,570.00
31162309016900405 14-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT6786 5,584.00
31162309016900406 14-Mar-23 16.00 HR38AC2232 5,600.00
31162309016900407 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 5,614.00
31162309016900408 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 5,628.00
31162309016900409 15-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT2041 5,644.00
31162309016900410 15-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT8169 5,660.00
31162309016900411 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP15CT4488 5,674.00
31162309016900412 15-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT2040 5,690.00
31162309016900413 15-Mar-23 16.00 HR38Y3942 5,706.00
31162309016900414 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT4786 5,720.00
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31162309016900415 15-Mar-23 6.00 HR13M0890 5,726.00
31162309016900416 15-Mar-23 16.00 HR47D8628 5,742.00
31162309016900417 15-Mar-23 16.00 HR38AC2232 5,758.00
31162309016900418 15-Mar-23 18.00 UP23T5067 5,776.00
31162309016900419 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP15DT5785 5,790.00
31162309016900420 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP15CT1904 5,804.00
31162309016900421 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP15CT1904 5,818.00
31162309016900422 15-Mar-23 14.00 UP17AT8686 5,832.00
31162309016900423 15-Mar-23 14.00 HR69D7253 5,846.00
31162309016900424 15-Mar-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 5,858.00
31162309016900425 15-Mar-23 20.00 PB03AJ6773 5,878.00
31162309016900426 15-Mar-23 18.00 HR62A8318 5,896.00
31162309016900427 20-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 5,910.00
31162309016900428 20-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 5,924.00
31162309016900429 20-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 5,938.00
31162309016900430 20-Mar-23 20.00 UP14LT4741 5,958.00
31162309016900431 20-Mar-23 14.00 UP15CT6007 5,972.00
31162309016900432 20-Mar-23 14.00 UP14GT5444 5,986.00
31162309016900433 20-Mar-23 16.00 UP15FT6587 6,002.00
31162309016900434 20-Mar-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 6,022.00
31162309016900435 20-Mar-23 16.00 HR55AB5940 6,038.00
31162309016900436 20-Mar-23 14.00 HR74A7338 6,052.00
31162309016900437 20-Mar-23 14.00 HR69C3916 6,066.00
31162309016900438 23-Mar-23 14.00 UP14GT7277 6,080.00
31162309016900439 23-Mar-23 14.00 UP14BT2781 6,094.00
31162309016900440 23-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,108.00
31162309016900441 23-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,122.00
31162309016900442 23-Mar-23 8.00 HR55AN9868 6,130.00
31162309016900443 23-Mar-23 8.00 HR61C1627 6,138.00
31162309016900444 23-Mar-23 16.00 HR55W9612 6,154.00
31162309016900445 24-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,168.00
31162309016900446 24-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,182.00
31162309016900447 24-Mar-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 6,196.00
31162309016900448 24-Mar-23 18.00 HR38AT1048 6,214.00
31162309016900449 25-Mar-23 14.00 UP16DT0506 6,228.00
31162309016900450 25-Mar-23 18.00 HR38Y2801 6,246.00
31162309016900451 25-Mar-23 18.00 HR55AB5940 6,264.00
31162309016900452 29-Mar-23 16.00 HR55AB5940 6,280.00
31162309016900453 29-Mar-23 16.00 HR47D1759 6,296.00
31162309016900454 29-Mar-23 16.00 HR74A8543 6,312.00
31162309016900455 30-Mar-23 14.00 HR47B9075 6,326.00
31162309016900456 30-Mar-23 16.00 HR55W9612 6,342.00
31162309016900457 30-Mar-23 10.00 HR38AE6999 6,352.00
31162309016900458 30-Mar-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 6,366.00
31162309016900459 30-Mar-23 14.00 RJ29GA5755 6,380.00
31162309016900460 30-Mar-23 16.00 HR55AB5940 6,396.00
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31162309016900461 30-Mar-23 12.00 HR55AM1253 6,408.00
31162309016900462 30-Mar-23 16.00 HR74A8543 6,424.00
31162309016900463 30-Mar-23 16.00 UP17AT4752 6,440.00
31162309016900464 30-Mar-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,454.00
31162309016900465 30-Mar-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,468.00
31162309016900466 31-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT1811 6,484.00
31162309016900467 31-Mar-23 20.00 UP17BT0037 6,504.00
31162309016900468 31-Mar-23 16.00 UP17BT2040 6,520.00
31162309016900469 01-Apr-23 14.00 HR47B9075 6,534.00
31162309016900470 01-Apr-23 18.00 UP32NN6957 6,552.00
31162309016900471 01-Apr-23 16.00 HR55AB5940 6,568.00
31162309016900472 01-Apr-23 16.00 HR47D1759 6,584.00
31162309016900473 01-Apr-23 14.00 UP14FT4145 6,598.00
31162309016900474 02-Apr-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 6,612.00
31162309016900475 02-Apr-23 14.00 HR47B9075 6,626.00
31162309016900476 02-Apr-23 12.00 HR38AE6999 6,638.00
31162309016900477 02-Apr-23 16.00 HR55AB5940 6,654.00
31162309016900478 02-Apr-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,668.00
31162309016900479 02-Apr-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,682.00
31162309016900480 02-Apr-23 6.00 HR69C7271 6,688.00
31162309016900481 02-Apr-23 20.00 UP14AT4402 6,708.00
31162309016900482 02-Apr-23 6.00 HR13N8519 6,714.00
31162309016900483 02-Apr-23 6.00 HR79C2762 6,720.00
31162309016900484 02-Apr-23 8.00 HR55Q2497 6,728.00
31162309016900485 02-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT8001 6,742.00
31162309016900486 02-Apr-23 18.00 UP17AT6419 6,760.00
31162309016900487 02-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT6764 6,774.00
31162309016900488 02-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT2041 6,790.00
31162309016900489 02-Apr-23 14.00 HR55T6287 6,804.00
31162309016900490 02-Apr-23 16.00 HR69D7010 6,820.00
31162309016900491 02-Apr-23 12.00 HR69C4174 6,832.00
31162309016900492 02-Apr-23 14.00 HR46E6871 6,846.00
31162309016900493 02-Apr-23 14.00 HR69D1222 6,860.00
31162309016900494 03-Apr-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,874.00
31162309016900495 03-Apr-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,888.00
31162309016900496 03-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A7338 6,902.00
31162309016900497 04-Apr-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,916.00
31162309016900498 04-Apr-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 6,930.00
31162309016900499 04-Apr-23 16.00 RJ52GA3920 6,946.00
31162309016900500 04-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT1811 6,962.00
31162309016900501 04-Apr-23 20.00 UP17BT0037 6,982.00
31162309016900502 04-Apr-23 14.00 UP16HT0116 6,996.00
31162309016900503 04-Apr-23 14.00 UP16FT7228 7,010.00
31162309016900504 04-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 7,024.00
31162309016900505 04-Apr-23 14.00 HR55T6287 7,038.00
31162309016900506 04-Apr-23 16.00 UP17AT9614 7,054.00
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31162309016900507 04-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT2185 7,070.00
31162309016900508 04-Apr-23 20.00 UP17BT9614 7,090.00
31162309016900509 04-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT9814 7,106.00
31162309016900510 04-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT9714 7,122.00
31162309016900511 21-Apr-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 7,136.00
31162309016900512 21-Apr-23 6.00 HR10AC1627 7,142.00
31162309016900513 21-Apr-23 18.00 UP32NN6957 7,160.00
31162309016900514 22-Apr-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 7,174.00
31162309016900515 22-Apr-23 6.00 HR10AC1627 7,180.00
31162309016900516 22-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A8543 7,194.00
31162309016900517 22-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A9688 7,208.00
31162309016900518 23-Apr-23 16.00 UP17BT2041 7,224.00
31162309016900519 23-Apr-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 7,238.00
31162309016900520 23-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 7,252.00
31162309016900521 23-Apr-23 8.00 HR55Q2497 7,260.00
31162309016900522 23-Apr-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 7,272.00
31162309016900523 23-Apr-23 16.00 UP14KT2265 7,288.00
31162309016900524 23-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 7,302.00
31162309016900525 23-Apr-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 7,314.00
31162309016900526 23-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2053 7,328.00
31162309016900527 24-Apr-23 6.00 HR10AC1627 7,334.00
31162309016900528 24-Apr-23 18.00 UP32NN6957 7,352.00
31162309016900529 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 7,366.00
31162309016900530 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 7,380.00
31162309016900531 24-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A9688 7,394.00
31162309016900532 24-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A8543 7,408.00
31162309016900533 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 7,422.00
31162309016900534 24-Apr-23 14.00 RJ14GG4581 7,436.00
31162309016900535 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP14HT1838 7,450.00
31162309016900536 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP14HT1838 7,464.00
31162309016900537 24-Apr-23 16.00 UP17T8580 7,480.00
31162309016900538 24-Apr-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 7,494.00
31162309016900539 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT8050 7,508.00
31162309016900540 24-Apr-23 14.00 HR46D7414 7,522.00
31162309016900541 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP14LT2740 7,536.00
31162309016900542 24-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 7,550.00
31162309016900543 24-Apr-23 18.00 UP32NN6957 7,568.00
31162309016900544 25-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 7,582.00
31162309016900545 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 7,596.00
31162309016900546 28-Apr-23 14.00 HR47D8628 7,610.00
31162309016900547 28-Apr-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 7,624.00
31162309016900548 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 7,638.00
31162309016900549 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 7,652.00
31162309016900550 28-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A8543 7,666.00
31162309016900551 28-Apr-23 14.00 HR74A9688 7,680.00
31162309016900552 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 7,694.00

26592



Page 13 of 37

Despatch Doc. No Date Qty Motor Vehicle No. Total QTY
31162309016900553 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 7,708.00
31162309016900554 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT9714 7,722.00
31162309016900555 28-Apr-23 12.00 HR46D5764 7,734.00
31162309016900556 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 7,748.00
31162309016900557 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17AT8050 7,762.00
31162309016900558 28-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 7,776.00
31162309016900559 29-Apr-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 7,788.00
31162309016900560 29-Apr-23 12.00 UP854806 7,800.00
31162309016900561 29-Apr-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 7,814.00
31162309016900562 29-Apr-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 7,826.00
31162309016900563 29-Apr-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 7,832.00
31162309016900564 01-May-23 6.00 UP14GI5444 7,838.00
31162309016900565 01-May-23 14.00 HR69C7331 7,852.00
31162309016900566 01-May-23 8.00 RJ18GA7725 7,860.00
31162309016900567 02-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2536 7,874.00
31162309016900568 02-May-23 14.00 UP17KT9225 7,888.00
31162309016900569 02-May-23 8.00 HR74A8467 7,896.00
31162309016900570 02-May-23 8.00 HR55R9995 7,904.00
31162309016900571 02-May-23 8.00 HR55AK2653 7,912.00
31162309016900572 02-May-23 14.00 UO16GT0081 7,926.00
31162309016900573 02-May-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 7,940.00
31162309016900574 02-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 7,952.00
31162309016900575 02-May-23 12.00 UP17AT6764 7,964.00
31162309016900576 02-May-23 12.00 UP17AT6764 7,976.00
31162309016900577 02-May-23 12.00 UP16HT0116 7,988.00
31162309016900578 02-May-23 8.00 HR55AK2588 7,996.00
31162309016900579 02-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 8,010.00
31162309016900580 02-May-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 8,022.00
31162309016900581 02-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 8,036.00
31162309016900582 02-May-23 12.00 UP90I3167 8,048.00
31162309016900583 02-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 8,060.00
31162309016900584 02-May-23 12.00 UP17AT5086 8,072.00
31162309016900585 02-May-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 8,078.00
31162309016900586 03-May-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 8,090.00
31162309016900587 03-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0514 8,104.00
31162309016900588 03-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 8,116.00
31162309016900589 03-May-23 6.00 HR13M0890 8,122.00
31162309016900590 03-May-23 18.00 UP37T8296 8,140.00
31162309016900591 03-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 8,152.00
31162309016900592 03-May-23 14.00 UP64ET3894 8,166.00
31162309016900593 03-May-23 12.00 UP17BT8169 8,178.00
31162309016900594 03-May-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 8,190.00
31162309016900595 04-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 8,204.00
31162309016900596 04-May-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 8,218.00
31162309016900597 04-May-23 12.00 UP17AT6769 8,230.00
31162309016900598 04-May-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 8,242.00
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31162309016900599 04-May-23 6.00 HR10AL4554 8,248.00
31162309016900600 04-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 8,260.00
31162309016900601 04-May-23 6.00 UP15BK1219 8,266.00
31162309016900602 04-May-23 20.00 UP17BT9614 8,286.00
31162309016900603 04-May-23 12.00 UP14JI2781 8,298.00
31162309016900604 05-May-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 8,312.00
31162309016900605 05-May-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 8,326.00
31162309016900606 05-May-23 6.00 HR10AL4554 8,332.00
31162309016900607 05-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 8,344.00
31162309016900608 05-May-23 6.00 HR13M0890 8,350.00
31162309016900609 05-May-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 8,364.00
31162309016900610 05-May-23 14.00 HR55V5754 8,378.00
31162309016900611 05-May-23 14.00 HR55W7776 8,392.00
31162309016900612 05-May-23 14.00 HR55W0513 8,406.00
31162309016900613 06-May-23 6.00 HR13R7237 8,412.00
31162309016900614 06-May-23 6.00 PB09AK5034 8,418.00
31162309016900615 06-May-23 14.00 UP64ET3894 8,432.00
31162309016900616 06-May-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 8,446.00
31162309016900617 06-May-23 6.00 UP14ES7174 8,452.00
31162309016900618 18-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 8,464.00
31162309016900619 20-May-23 8.00 HR55AL6288 8,472.00
31162309016900620 20-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 8,484.00
31162309016900621 20-May-23 8.00 HR74A3483 8,492.00
31162309016900622 20-May-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 8,506.00
31162309016900623 20-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 8,518.00
31162309016900624 20-May-23 12.00 UP15DT5785 8,530.00
31162309016900625 20-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 8,542.00
31162309016900626 20-May-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 8,556.00
31162309016900627 20-May-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 8,568.00
31162309016900628 20-May-23 14.00 UP1AT5529 8,582.00
31162309016900629 20-May-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 8,596.00
31162309016900630 20-May-23 12.00 HR74A7570 8,608.00
31162309016900631 20-May-23 18.00 UP15BT2021 8,626.00
31162309016900632 20-May-23 14.00 UP17AT5789 8,640.00
31162309016900633 20-May-23 12.00 UP17I8215 8,652.00
31162309016900634 20-May-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 8,666.00
31162309016900635 20-May-23 12.00 UP15CT4488 8,678.00
31162309016900636 20-May-23 8.00 UP17AT6192 8,686.00
31162309016900637 20-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1564 8,698.00
31162309016900638 20-May-23 14.00 HR63E8334 8,712.00
31162309016900639 20-May-23 12.00 UP17AT2332 8,724.00
31162309016900640 20-May-23 12.00 UP17AT2332 8,736.00
31162309016900641 20-May-23 12.00 UP17T0359 8,748.00
31162309016900642 20-May-23 12.00 HR69C6373 8,760.00
31162309016900643 20-May-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 8,774.00
31162309016900644 20-May-23 12.00 HR63D4781 8,786.00
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31162309016900645 20-May-23 12.00 HR63C4252 8,798.00
31162309016900646 20-May-23 12.00 UP17AI1499 8,810.00
31162309016900647 20-May-23 12.00 HR38S5472 8,822.00
31162309016900648 20-May-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 8,834.00
31162309016900649 20-May-23 12.00 UP14AT7160 8,846.00
31162309016900650 20-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8686 8,858.00
31162309016900651 20-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 8,872.00
31162309016900652 21-May-23 12.00 UP14FT7159 8,884.00
31162309016900653 21-May-23 12.00 UP17AT6786 8,896.00
31162309016900654 21-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 8,908.00
31162309016900655 21-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1904 8,920.00
31162309016900656 21-May-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 8,934.00
31162309016900657 21-May-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 8,946.00
31162309016900658 21-May-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 8,958.00
31162309016900659 21-May-23 14.00 HR55D8720 8,972.00
31162309016900660 21-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8686 8,984.00
31162309016900661 21-May-23 8.00 UP17AT6192 8,992.00
31162309016900662 21-May-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 9,004.00
31162309016900663 21-May-23 14.00 UP17AT5789 9,018.00
31162309016900664 21-May-23 12.00 UP17T8580 9,030.00
31162309016900665 21-May-23 12.00 UP17BT2466 9,042.00
31162309016900666 22-May-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 9,054.00
31162309016900667 22-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 9,066.00
31162309016900668 22-May-23 12.00 UP14AT7160 9,078.00
31162309016900669 22-May-23 12.00 UP15CT6007 9,090.00
31162309016900670 22-May-23 12.00 UP15DT5785 9,102.00
31162309016900671 22-May-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 9,116.00
31162309016900672 22-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 9,128.00
31162309016900673 22-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 9,140.00
31162309016900674 22-May-23 8.00 UP17AT6192 9,148.00
31162309016900675 22-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8686 9,160.00
31162309016900676 22-May-23 12.00 UP17T8169 9,172.00
31162309016900677 22-May-23 12.00 UP14ET7159 9,184.00
31162309016900678 22-May-23 12.00 UP15CT1913 9,196.00
31162309016900679 22-May-23 12.00 UP17AI0359 9,208.00
31162309016900680 22-May-23 14.00 HR55AB8720 9,222.00
31162309016900681 22-May-23 12.00 UP14FT4041 9,234.00
31162309016900682 23-May-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 9,246.00
31162309016900683 23-May-23 8.00 HR55Q2414 9,254.00
31162309016900684 23-May-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 9,266.00
31162309016900685 23-May-23 14.00 HR55AB8720 9,280.00
31162309016900686 23-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8686 9,292.00
31162309016900687 23-May-23 12.00 UP37T2686 9,304.00
31162309016900688 24-May-23 8.00 HR55AP3597 9,312.00
31162309016900689 24-May-23 14.00 HR38AD7151 9,326.00
31162309016900690 24-May-23 14.00 HR63E8334 9,340.00
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31162309016900691 24-May-23 14.00 HR47D1759 9,354.00
31162309016900692 24-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 9,368.00
31162309016900693 24-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 9,380.00
31162309016900694 24-May-23 12.00 UP16DT5671 9,392.00
31162309016900695 24-May-23 8.00 HR55AK2653 9,400.00
31162309016900696 24-May-23 12.00 HR74A7570 9,412.00
31162309016900697 24-May-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 9,424.00
31162309016900698 24-May-23 14.00 HR55AB8720 9,438.00
31162309016900699 24-May-23 12.00 UP17T8580 9,450.00
31162309016900700 24-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 9,464.00
31162309016900701 24-May-23 8.00 HR55AK3570 9,472.00
31162309016900702 24-May-23 12.00 UP78CT3382 9,484.00
31162309016900703 24-May-23 12.00 UP15CT9595 9,496.00
31162309016900704 25-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 9,510.00
31162309016900705 25-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 9,524.00
31162309016900706 25-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 9,536.00
31162309016900707 25-May-23 12.00 UP17T8580 9,548.00
31162309016900708 25-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 9,562.00
31162309016900709 25-May-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 9,576.00
31162309016900710 25-May-23 8.00 UP17AT6192 9,584.00
31162309016900711 25-May-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 9,598.00
31162309016900712 25-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3680 9,610.00
31162309016900713 25-May-23 12.00 UO14JT2781 9,622.00
31162309016900714 25-May-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 9,634.00
31162309016900715 25-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 9,648.00
31162309016900716 25-May-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 9,660.00
31162309016900717 25-May-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 9,672.00
31162309016900718 25-May-23 14.00 HR55T6287 9,686.00
31162309016900719 26-May-23 14.00 HR55E1936 9,700.00
31162309016900720 26-May-23 12.00 HR46D5764 9,712.00
31162309016900721 27-May-23 8.00 HR74B0529 9,720.00
31162309016900722 27-May-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 9,732.00
31162309016900723 27-May-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 9,746.00
31162309016900724 27-May-23 12.00 UP16FT6228 9,758.00
31162309016900725 27-May-23 12.00 HR389S5472 9,770.00
31162309016900726 28-May-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 9,784.00
31162309016900727 28-May-23 12.00 UP16FT7228 9,796.00
31162309016900728 28-May-23 12.00 UP16DT5671 9,808.00
31162309016900729 29-May-23 12.00 UP16DT5671 9,820.00
31162309016900730 30-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2536 9,834.00
31162309016900731 30-May-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 9,846.00
31162309016900732 30-May-23 12.00 UP14HT5873 9,858.00
31162309016900733 30-May-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 9,870.00
31162309016900734 31-May-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 9,890.00
31162309016900735 31-May-23 14.00 UP17BI0812 9,904.00
31162309016900736 31-May-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 9,918.00
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31162309016900737 31-May-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 9,932.00
31162309016900738 31-May-23 12.00 HR74A7570 9,944.00
31162309016900739 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 9,958.00
31162309016900740 17-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 9,970.00
31162309016900741 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT0812 9,984.00
31162309016900742 17-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 9,996.00
31162309016900743 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 10,010.00
31162309016900744 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 10,024.00
31162309016900745 17-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 10,036.00
31162309016900746 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 10,050.00
31162309016900747 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 10,064.00
31162309016900748 17-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 10,076.00
31162309016900749 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 10,090.00
31162309016900750 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 10,104.00
31162309016900751 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 10,118.00
31162309016900752 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 10,132.00
31162309016900753 17-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT1564 10,144.00
31162309016900754 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 10,158.00
31162309016900755 17-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C7310 10,170.00
31162309016900756 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP14LT2740 10,184.00
31162309016900757 17-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT9595 10,196.00
31162309016900758 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 10,210.00
31162309016900759 17-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 10,222.00
31162309016900760 17-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W0513 10,236.00
31162309016900761 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 10,250.00
31162309016900762 17-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 10,264.00
31162309016900763 17-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 10,276.00
31162309016900764 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT0812 10,290.00
31162309016900765 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14ET8686 10,302.00
31162309016900766 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 10,316.00
31162309016900767 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 10,330.00
31162309016900768 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 10,342.00
31162309016900769 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 10,354.00
31162309016900770 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 10,366.00
31162309016900771 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 10,374.00
31162309016900772 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 10,388.00
31162309016900773 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 10,400.00
31162309016900774 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN4907 10,408.00
31162309016900775 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN0168 10,416.00
31162309016900776 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 10,428.00
31162309016900777 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 10,442.00
31162309016900778 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 10,454.00
31162309016900779 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP7638 10,462.00
31162309016900780 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AQ9895 10,470.00
31162309016900781 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 10,484.00
31162309016900782 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 10,496.00
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31162309016900783 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 10,508.00
31162309016900784 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 10,522.00
31162309016900785 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 10,536.00
31162309016900786 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 10,550.00
31162309016900787 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 10,564.00
31162309016900788 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT0812 10,578.00
31162309016900789 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 10,590.00
31162309016900790 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 10,604.00
31162309016900791 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 10,618.00
31162309016900792 18-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 10,638.00
31162309016900793 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W7776 10,652.00
31162309016900794 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 10,664.00
31162309016900795 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 10,676.00
31162309016900796 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 10,690.00
31162309016900797 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 10,702.00
31162309016900798 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 10,714.00
31162309016900799 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 10,728.00
31162309016900800 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 10,740.00
31162309016900801 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 10,752.00
31162309016900802 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 10,764.00
31162309016900803 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR63E8334 10,778.00
31162309016900804 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T6993 10,790.00
31162309016900805 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 10,804.00
31162309016900806 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 10,816.00
31162309016900807 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 10,830.00
31162309016900808 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 10,842.00
31162309016900809 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 10,854.00
31162309016900810 18-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 10,866.00
31162309016900811 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 10,880.00
31162309016900812 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 10,892.00
31162309016900813 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 10,906.00
31162309016900814 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W0513 10,920.00
31162309016900815 18-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT9595 10,932.00
31162309016900816 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 10,946.00
31162309016900817 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 10,960.00
31162309016900818 18-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 10,974.00
31162309016900819 18-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 10,988.00
31162309016900820 18-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AK3245 10,996.00
31162309016900821 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 11,010.00
31162309016900822 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR61C3709 11,018.00
31162309016900823 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP1337 11,026.00
31162309016900824 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 11,038.00
31162309016900825 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR38T6995 11,050.00
31162309016900826 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 11,062.00
31162309016900827 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 11,076.00
31162309016900828 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 11,088.00
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31162309016900829 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 11,100.00
31162309016900830 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D4781 11,112.00
31162309016900831 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN0168 11,120.00
31162309016900832 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 11,132.00
31162309016900833 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AM4995 11,140.00
31162309016900834 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 11,152.00
31162309016900835 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 11,160.00
31162309016900836 19-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 11,180.00
31162309016900837 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 11,194.00
31162309016900838 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 11,208.00
31162309016900839 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B1496 11,216.00
31162309016900840 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN4907 11,224.00
31162309016900841 19-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AD8803 11,232.00
31162309016900842 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C7310 11,244.00
31162309016900843 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 11,258.00
31162309016900844 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 11,270.00
31162309016900845 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 11,282.00
31162309016900846 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP78CT3382 11,294.00
31162309016900847 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 11,308.00
31162309016900848 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 11,322.00
31162309016900849 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 11,336.00
31162309016900850 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 11,350.00
31162309016900851 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 11,364.00
31162309016900852 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 11,376.00
31162309016900853 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR55Q0423 11,388.00
31162309016900854 19-Jun-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 11,400.00
31162309016900855 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 11,412.00
31162309016900856 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP14ET7159 11,424.00
31162309016900857 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 11,438.00
31162309016900858 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 11,450.00
31162309016900859 19-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 11,470.00
31162309016900860 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 11,484.00
31162309016900861 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 11,496.00
31162309016900862 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 11,508.00
31162309016900863 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 11,522.00
31162309016900864 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR63D8334 11,536.00
31162309016900865 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D8983 11,548.00
31162309016900866 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 11,560.00
31162309016900867 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT1564 11,572.00
31162309016900868 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 11,584.00
31162309016900869 19-Jun-23 18.00 HR69D7499 11,602.00
31162309016900870 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 11,614.00
31162309016900871 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR47D8628 11,628.00
31162309016900872 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP16CT5670 11,642.00
31162309016900873 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP16HT7313 11,654.00
31162309016900874 19-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 11,666.00
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31162309016900875 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 11,680.00
31162309016900876 19-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 11,694.00
31162309016900877 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 11,708.00
31162309016900878 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 11,720.00
31162309016900879 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 11,734.00
31162309016900880 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 11,748.00
31162309016900881 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 11,760.00
31162309016900882 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 11,772.00
31162309016900883 19-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 11,784.00
31162309016900884 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 11,798.00
31162309016900885 19-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 11,812.00
31162309016900886 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT9595 11,824.00
31162309016900887 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 11,838.00
31162309016900888 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 11,850.00
31162309016900889 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT4488 11,862.00
31162309016900890 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W0513 11,876.00
31162309016900891 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 11,888.00
31162309016900892 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 11,902.00
31162309016900893 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP1337 11,910.00
31162309016900894 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 11,922.00
31162309016900895 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 11,936.00
31162309016900896 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 11,944.00
31162309016900897 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 11,956.00
31162309016900898 20-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 11,976.00
31162309016900899 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W7776 11,990.00
31162309016900900 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP4893 11,998.00
31162309016900901 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 12,010.00
31162309016900902 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 12,022.00
31162309016900903 20-Jun-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 12,034.00
31162309016900904 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP8803 12,042.00
31162309016900905 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 12,054.00
31162309016900906 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR74A2668 12,062.00
31162309016900907 20-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B1496 12,070.00
31162309016900908 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 12,082.00
31162309016900909 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 12,096.00
31162309016900910 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 12,110.00
31162309016900911 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 12,124.00
31162309016900912 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 12,136.00
31162309016900913 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR38T6995 12,148.00
31162309016900914 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 12,160.00
31162309016900915 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 12,172.00
31162309016900916 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 12,184.00
31162309016900917 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 12,198.00
31162309016900918 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 12,210.00
31162309016900919 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 12,222.00
31162309016900920 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 12,236.00
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31162309016900921 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 12,250.00
31162309016900922 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 12,262.00
31162309016900923 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 12,274.00
31162309016900924 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 12,286.00
31162309016900925 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 12,298.00
31162309016900926 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 12,312.00
31162309016900927 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 12,326.00
31162309016900928 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 12,338.00
31162309016900929 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 12,350.00
31162309016900930 20-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 12,370.00
31162309016900931 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 12,382.00
31162309016900932 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 12,394.00
31162309016900933 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 12,406.00
31162309016900934 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 12,420.00
31162309016900935 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 12,432.00
31162309016900936 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 12,444.00
31162309016900937 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 12,456.00
31162309016900938 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D8983 12,468.00
31162309016900939 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 12,482.00
31162309016900940 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 12,494.00
31162309016900941 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR63E8334 12,508.00
31162309016900942 20-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 12,520.00
31162309016900943 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 12,532.00
31162309016900944 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 12,546.00
31162309016900945 20-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 12,560.00
31162309016900946 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 12,572.00
31162309016900947 20-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 12,586.00
31162309016900948 20-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 12,598.00
31162309016900949 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 12,606.00
31162309016900950 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 12,618.00
31162309016900951 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AG8999 12,626.00
31162309016900952 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL6467 12,634.00
31162309016900953 21-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 12,648.00
31162309016900954 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 12,660.00
31162309016900955 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 12,672.00
31162309016900956 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 12,684.00
31162309016900957 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 12,698.00
31162309016900958 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 12,710.00
31162309016900959 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55K3245 12,718.00
31162309016900960 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 12,726.00
31162309016900961 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN5837 12,734.00
31162309016900962 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR47E5257 12,742.00
31162309016900963 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AK4581 12,750.00
31162309016900964 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 12,764.00
31162309016900965 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 12,776.00
31162309016900966 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AM4849 12,784.00
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31162309016900967 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 12,798.00
31162309016900968 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 12,812.00
31162309016900969 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL6654 12,820.00
31162309016900970 21-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AQ5471 12,828.00
31162309016900971 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 12,840.00
31162309016900972 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 12,852.00
31162309016900973 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 12,864.00
31162309016900974 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 12,876.00
31162309016900975 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 12,888.00
31162309016900976 21-Jun-23 14.00 HR63E8334 12,902.00
31162309016900977 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR55Q0422 12,914.00
31162309016900978 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 12,926.00
31162309016900979 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 12,940.00
31162309016900980 21-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 12,954.00
31162309016900981 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 12,966.00
31162309016900982 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 12,980.00
31162309016900983 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 12,992.00
31162309016900984 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 13,004.00
31162309016900985 21-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 13,018.00
31162309016900986 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 13,030.00
31162309016900987 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 13,042.00
31162309016900988 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 13,054.00
31162309016900989 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 13,068.00
31162309016900990 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT1494 13,080.00
31162309016900991 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 13,092.00
31162309016900992 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 13,104.00
31162309016900993 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 13,116.00
31162309016900994 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 13,128.00
31162309016900995 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 13,140.00
31162309016900996 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 13,154.00
31162309016900997 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 13,166.00
31162309016900998 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 13,178.00
31162309016900999 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 13,190.00
31162309016901000 21-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 13,204.00
31162309016901001 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T6993 13,216.00
31162309016901002 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 13,230.00
31162309016901003 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 13,242.00
31162309016901004 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 13,254.00
31162309016901005 21-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 13,268.00
31162309016901006 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 13,280.00
31162309016901007 21-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 13,292.00
31162309016901008 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 13,304.00
31162309016901009 21-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 13,316.00
31162309016901010 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 13,328.00
31162309016901011 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG7698 13,342.00
31162309016901012 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 13,354.00
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31162309016901013 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR47D8628 13,368.00
31162309016901014 22-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 13,382.00
31162309016901015 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 13,396.00
31162309016901016 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 13,408.00
31162309016901017 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 13,420.00
31162309016901018 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B1522 13,428.00
31162309016901019 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN7732 13,436.00
31162309016901020 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B6157 13,444.00
31162309016901021 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 13,456.00
31162309016901022 22-Jun-23 18.00 UP14LT3741 13,474.00
31162309016901023 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 13,488.00
31162309016901024 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP8803 13,496.00
31162309016901025 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AQ0417 13,504.00
31162309016901026 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR66B0942 13,512.00
31162309016901027 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AE0180 13,520.00
31162309016901028 22-Jun-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 13,532.00
31162309016901029 22-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 13,546.00
31162309016901030 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 13,554.00
31162309016901031 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP1337 13,562.00
31162309016901032 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR74A4525 13,570.00
31162309016901033 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 13,582.00
31162309016901034 22-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AE2906 13,590.00
31162309016901035 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 13,602.00
31162309016901036 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 13,614.00
31162309016901037 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 13,626.00
31162309016901038 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR38T6995 13,638.00
31162309016901039 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 13,652.00
31162309016901040 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 13,666.00
31162309016901041 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 13,680.00
31162309016901042 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 13,694.00
31162309016901043 22-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 13,708.00
31162309016901044 22-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 13,722.00
31162309016901045 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP16BT0506 13,734.00
31162309016901046 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 13,746.00
31162309016901047 22-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT0812 13,760.00
31162309016901048 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 13,772.00
31162309016901049 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 13,784.00
31162309016901050 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 13,796.00
31162309016901051 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 13,808.00
31162309016901052 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 13,820.00
31162309016901053 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 13,832.00
31162309016901054 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 13,844.00
31162309016901055 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D8983 13,856.00
31162309016901056 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 13,868.00
31162309016901057 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 13,880.00
31162309016901058 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 13,892.00
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31162309016901059 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 13,906.00
31162309016901060 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 13,918.00
31162309016901061 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 13,930.00
31162309016901062 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 13,942.00
31162309016901063 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 13,956.00
31162309016901064 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 13,968.00
31162309016901065 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 13,980.00
31162309016901066 22-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9533 13,992.00
31162309016901067 22-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 14,004.00
31162309016901068 22-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG7698 14,018.00
31162309016901069 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 14,032.00
31162309016901070 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 14,046.00
31162309016901071 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 14,060.00
31162309016901072 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 14,072.00
31162309016901073 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 14,084.00
31162309016901074 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR55AN7732 14,096.00
31162309016901075 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT1564 14,108.00
31162309016901076 23-Jun-23 8.00 HR74A8467 14,116.00
31162309016901077 23-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 14,136.00
31162309016901078 23-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AM4995 14,144.00
31162309016901079 23-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP1337 14,152.00
31162309016901080 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 14,164.00
31162309016901081 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR55AN5048 14,176.00
31162309016901082 23-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B2130 14,184.00
31162309016901083 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 14,196.00
31162309016901084 23-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL9857 14,204.00
31162309016901085 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 14,218.00
31162309016901086 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D7983 14,230.00
31162309016901087 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 14,244.00
31162309016901088 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 14,256.00
31162309016901089 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 14,268.00
31162309016901090 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 14,282.00
31162309016901091 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 14,294.00
31162309016901092 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 14,308.00
31162309016901093 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 14,320.00
31162309016901094 23-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 14,340.00
31162309016901095 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 14,352.00
31162309016901096 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 14,366.00
31162309016901097 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 14,380.00
31162309016901098 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 14,392.00
31162309016901099 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 14,404.00
31162309016901100 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 14,416.00
31162309016901101 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 14,428.00
31162309016901102 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 14,440.00
31162309016901103 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14ET8686 14,452.00
31162309016901104 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 14,466.00
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31162309016901105 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT1494 14,478.00
31162309016901106 23-Jun-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 14,490.00
31162309016901107 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 14,504.00
31162309016901108 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 14,518.00
31162309016901109 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 14,530.00
31162309016901110 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 14,542.00
31162309016901111 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR55Q0423 14,554.00
31162309016901112 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP16FT8151 14,566.00
31162309016901113 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 14,580.00
31162309016901114 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR69C7331 14,594.00
31162309016901115 23-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 14,608.00
31162309016901116 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 14,620.00
31162309016901117 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 14,632.00
31162309016901118 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A543 14,646.00
31162309016901119 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 14,658.00
31162309016901120 23-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 14,670.00
31162309016901121 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 14,684.00
31162309016901122 23-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 14,696.00
31162309016901123 23-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 14,710.00
31162309016901124 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y2801 14,724.00
31162309016901125 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 14,736.00
31162309016901126 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR63C5121 14,750.00
31162309016901127 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP14JT9533 14,764.00
31162309016901128 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT1616 14,776.00
31162309016901129 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D8983 14,788.00
31162309016901130 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR38T6995 14,800.00
31162309016901131 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 14,814.00
31162309016901132 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 14,828.00
31162309016901133 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 14,842.00
31162309016901134 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR47D8628 14,856.00
31162309016901135 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN7732 14,864.00
31162309016901136 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR73B7332 14,872.00
31162309016901137 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL1055 14,880.00
31162309016901138 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AP3597 14,888.00
31162309016901139 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 14,902.00
31162309016901140 24-Jun-23 12.00 PB05AQ4930 14,914.00
31162309016901141 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 14,928.00
31162309016901142 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 14,942.00
31162309016901143 24-Jun-23 18.00 HR69D7499 14,960.00
31162309016901144 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 14,972.00
31162309016901145 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 14,984.00
31162309016901146 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN1253 14,992.00
31162309016901147 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 15,006.00
31162309016901148 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 15,018.00
31162309016901149 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 15,032.00
31162309016901150 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 15,044.00
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31162309016901151 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 15,056.00
31162309016901152 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 15,070.00
31162309016901153 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 15,084.00
31162309016901154 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR55W0513 15,098.00
31162309016901155 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR69C6373 15,110.00
31162309016901156 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR63D4781 15,122.00
31162309016901157 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 15,134.00
31162309016901158 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL9857 15,142.00
31162309016901159 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 15,154.00
31162309016901160 24-Jun-23 12.00 RJ14GG4581 15,166.00
31162309016901161 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 15,178.00
31162309016901162 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 15,190.00
31162309016901163 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR69C7331 15,204.00
31162309016901164 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 15,216.00
31162309016901165 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR55V5754 15,230.00
31162309016901166 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP16BT0506 15,242.00
31162309016901167 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C7310 15,254.00
31162309016901168 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 15,266.00
31162309016901169 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 15,278.00
31162309016901170 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B6157 15,286.00
31162309016901171 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 15,298.00
31162309016901172 24-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AK3245 15,306.00
31162309016901173 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 15,320.00
31162309016901174 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT1494 15,332.00
31162309016901175 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 15,346.00
31162309016901176 24-Jun-23 12.00 PB05AQ4930 15,358.00
31162309016901177 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 15,372.00
31162309016901178 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 15,386.00
31162309016901179 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 15,400.00
31162309016901180 24-Jun-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 15,420.00
31162309016901181 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17T9435 15,432.00
31162309016901182 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR38X1352 15,444.00
31162309016901183 24-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 15,458.00
31162309016901184 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 15,470.00
31162309016901185 24-Jun-23 14.00 HR63E8334 15,484.00
31162309016901186 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 15,496.00
31162309016901187 24-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 15,508.00
31162309016901188 24-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C5121 15,520.00
31162309016901189 25-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 15,534.00
31162309016901190 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C8219 15,546.00
31162309016901191 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR69D8983 15,558.00
31162309016901192 25-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 15,572.00
31162309016901193 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 15,584.00
31162309016901194 25-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 15,598.00
31162309016901195 25-Jun-23 14.00 UP14LT5396 15,612.00
31162309016901196 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 15,624.00
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31162309016901197 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR55AN5048 15,636.00
31162309016901198 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR55Q0423 15,648.00
31162309016901199 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B0529 15,656.00
31162309016901200 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AE2906 15,664.00
31162309016901201 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR47E5257 15,672.00
31162309016901202 25-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 15,686.00
31162309016901203 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S6410 15,698.00
31162309016901204 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AK3245 15,706.00
31162309016901205 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR74A4525 15,714.00
31162309016901206 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AK4581 15,722.00
31162309016901207 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AL1055 15,730.00
31162309016901208 25-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AE0180 15,738.00
31162309016901209 25-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 15,752.00
31162309016901210 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C7310 15,764.00
31162309016901211 25-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A7570 15,776.00
31162309016901212 25-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 15,790.00
31162309016901213 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 15,802.00
31162309016901214 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 15,814.00
31162309016901215 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 15,826.00
31162309016901216 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 15,838.00
31162309016901217 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 15,850.00
31162309016901218 25-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 15,864.00
31162309016901219 25-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 15,876.00
31162309016901220 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 15,888.00
31162309016901221 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 15,900.00
31162309016901222 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 15,914.00
31162309016901223 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR46D5764 15,926.00
31162309016901224 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR55AN7732 15,934.00
31162309016901225 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B6539 15,942.00
31162309016901226 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AD7151 15,950.00
31162309016901227 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR74B8196 15,958.00
31162309016901228 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR73B7332 15,966.00
31162309016901229 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 15,980.00
31162309016901230 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 15,992.00
31162309016901231 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 16,006.00
31162309016901232 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 16,018.00
31162309016901233 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 16,030.00
31162309016901234 26-Jun-23 14.00 HR55AG2294 16,044.00
31162309016901235 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR63C7310 16,056.00
31162309016901236 26-Jun-23 8.00 HR38AE0180 16,064.00
31162309016901237 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 16,078.00
31162309016901238 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 16,092.00
31162309016901239 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 16,106.00
31162309016901240 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 16,118.00
31162309016901241 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP14GT7277 16,132.00
31162309016901242 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 16,144.00
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31162309016901243 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP15BT6910 16,156.00
31162309016901244 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT3677 16,168.00
31162309016901245 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 16,182.00
31162309016901246 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 16,194.00
31162309016901247 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 16,206.00
31162309016901248 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP14LT5396 16,220.00
31162309016901249 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT1494 16,232.00
31162309016901250 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 16,244.00
31162309016901251 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 16,256.00
31162309016901252 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 16,270.00
31162309016901253 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14FT4145 16,282.00
31162309016901254 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 16,296.00
31162309016901255 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 16,308.00
31162309016901256 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR38T8724 16,320.00
31162309016901257 26-Jun-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 16,334.00
31162309016901258 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP15CT1556 16,346.00
31162309016901259 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR38Z5253 16,358.00
31162309016901260 26-Jun-23 12.00 HR74A2517 16,370.00
31162309016901261 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 16,382.00
31162309016901262 26-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A9688 16,396.00
31162309016901263 26-Jun-23 12.00 UP16CT5670 16,408.00
31162309016901264 26-Jun-23 14.00 HR73A2109 16,422.00
31162309016901265 27-Jun-23 14.00 HR74A8543 16,436.00
31162309016901266 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 16,450.00
31162309016901267 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT1494 16,462.00
31162309016901268 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP23T5097 16,476.00
31162309016901269 27-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 16,488.00
31162309016901270 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 16,502.00
31162309016901271 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14GT7277 16,514.00
31162309016901272 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 16,526.00
31162309016901273 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT2539 16,538.00
31162309016901274 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 16,550.00
31162309016901275 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 16,562.00
31162309016901276 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 16,576.00
31162309016901277 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP14LT5396 16,590.00
31162309016901278 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14KT8965 16,602.00
31162309016901279 27-Jun-23 22.00 UP14LT3741 16,624.00
31162309016901280 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14AT1494 16,636.00
31162309016901281 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14HT6586 16,648.00
31162309016901282 27-Jun-23 12.00 HR38S5472 16,660.00
31162309016901283 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 16,674.00
31162309016901284 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 16,688.00
31162309016901285 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT2539 16,700.00
31162309016901286 27-Jun-23 14.00 UP14FT4145 16,714.00
31162309016901287 27-Jun-23 12.00 UP14JT6162 16,726.00
31162309016901288 27-Jun-23 12.00 HR55T6287 16,738.00
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31162309016901289 04-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 16,750.00
31162309016901290 04-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 16,770.00
31162309016901291 04-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 16,790.00
31162309016901292 04-Oct-23 20.00 UP14KT4402 16,810.00
31162309016901293 04-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 16,824.00
31162309016901294 04-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 16,836.00
31162309016901295 04-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 16,850.00
31162309016901296 04-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 16,864.00
31162309016901297 04-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 16,878.00
31162309016901298 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D8628 16,892.00
31162309016901299 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 16,906.00
31162309016901300 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT8850 16,920.00
31162309016901301 05-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 16,940.00
31162309016901302 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR69C9800 16,954.00
31162309016901303 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 16,968.00
31162309016901304 05-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 16,980.00
31162309016901305 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 16,994.00
31162309016901306 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 17,008.00
31162309016901307 05-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 17,020.00
31162309016901308 05-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT2429 17,032.00
31162309016901309 05-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 17,044.00
31162309016901310 05-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 17,064.00
31162309016901311 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT8001 17,078.00
31162309016901312 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 17,092.00
31162309016901313 05-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 17,104.00
31162309016901314 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 17,118.00
31162309016901315 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 17,132.00
31162309016901316 05-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 17,146.00
31162309016901317 05-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 17,158.00
31162309016901318 05-Oct-23 12.00 HR55T6287 17,170.00
31162309016901319 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 17,184.00
31162309016901320 05-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D8628 17,198.00
31162309016901321 06-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 17,212.00
31162309016901322 06-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 17,226.00
31162309016901323 06-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 17,240.00
31162309016901324 06-Oct-23 20.00 UP14KT4402 17,260.00
31162309016901325 06-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 17,274.00
31162309016901326 06-Oct-23 12.00 HR73A2109 17,286.00
31162309016901327 06-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 17,306.00
31162309016901328 06-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 17,318.00
31162309016901329 06-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 17,332.00
31162309016901330 06-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 17,344.00
31162309016901331 06-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 17,358.00
31162309016901332 06-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 17,372.00
31162309016901333 06-Oct-23 12.00 HR55T6287 17,384.00
31162309016901334 06-Oct-23 12.00 PB05AQ4930 17,396.00
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31162309016901335 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 17,410.00
31162309016901336 07-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 17,430.00
31162309016901337 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D8628 17,444.00
31162309016901338 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 17,458.00
31162309016901339 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 17,472.00
31162309016901340 07-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 17,492.00
31162309016901341 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 17,506.00
31162309016901342 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 17,520.00
31162309016901343 07-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 17,532.00
31162309016901344 07-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 17,544.00
31162309016901345 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 17,558.00
31162309016901346 07-Oct-23 20.00 UP14KT4402 17,578.00
31162309016901347 07-Oct-23 12.00 HR55T6287 17,590.00
31162309016901348 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 17,604.00
31162309016901349 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 17,618.00
31162309016901350 07-Oct-23 14.00 HR73A2109 17,632.00
31162309016901351 07-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 17,644.00
31162309016901352 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 17,658.00
31162309016901353 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 17,672.00
31162309016901354 07-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 17,686.00
31162309016901355 07-Oct-23 12.00 UP32LN3857 17,698.00
31162309016901356 07-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 17,718.00
31162309016901357 08-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 17,738.00
31162309016901358 08-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 17,750.00
31162309016901359 08-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 17,764.00
31162309016901360 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 17,778.00
31162309016901361 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 17,792.00
31162309016901362 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 17,806.00
31162309016901363 08-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 17,818.00
31162309016901364 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 17,832.00
31162309016901365 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 17,846.00
31162309016901366 08-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT4041 17,858.00
31162309016901367 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 17,872.00
31162309016901368 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 17,886.00
31162309016901369 08-Oct-23 20.00 UP17BT2971 17,906.00
31162309016901370 08-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 17,918.00
31162309016901371 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 17,932.00
31162309016901372 08-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 17,952.00
31162309016901373 08-Oct-23 12.00 HR55T6287 17,964.00
31162309016901374 08-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 17,978.00
31162309016901375 08-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D8628 17,992.00
31162309016901376 08-Oct-23 12.00 PB05AQ4930 18,004.00
31162309016901377 08-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 18,018.00
31162309016901378 08-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AC7927 18,032.00
31162309016901379 08-Oct-23 12.00 UP13BT0942 18,044.00
31162309016901380 08-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 18,058.00
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31162309016901381 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 18,072.00
31162309016901382 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 18,084.00
31162309016901383 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 18,098.00
31162309016901384 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 18,112.00
31162309016901385 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 18,126.00
31162309016901386 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 18,140.00
31162309016901387 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 18,152.00
31162309016901388 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 18,166.00
31162309016901389 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 18,178.00
31162309016901390 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 18,190.00
31162309016901391 09-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 18,210.00
31162309016901392 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 18,224.00
31162309016901393 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 18,236.00
31162309016901394 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 18,248.00
31162309016901395 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 18,262.00
31162309016901396 09-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 18,274.00
31162309016901397 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 18,288.00
31162309016901398 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 18,302.00
31162309016901399 09-Oct-23 20.00 UP14KT4402 18,322.00
31162309016901400 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 18,336.00
31162309016901401 09-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 18,356.00
31162309016901402 09-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 18,368.00
31162309016901403 09-Oct-23 12.00 HR55T6287 18,380.00
31162309016901404 09-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 18,394.00
31162309016901405 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 18,408.00
31162309016901406 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP32LN3857 18,420.00
31162309016901407 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 18,432.00
31162309016901408 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 18,446.00
31162309016901409 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 18,458.00
31162309016901410 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 18,470.00
31162309016901411 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 18,484.00
31162309016901412 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 18,498.00
31162309016901413 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 18,510.00
31162309016901414 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 18,522.00
31162309016901415 10-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 18,542.00
31162309016901416 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 18,556.00
31162309016901417 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 18,570.00
31162309016901418 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 18,584.00
31162309016901419 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 18,596.00
31162309016901420 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 18,610.00
31162309016901421 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9225 18,624.00
31162309016901422 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 18,636.00
31162309016901423 10-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 18,648.00
31162309016901424 10-Oct-23 8.00 DL1GE2544 18,656.00
31162309016901425 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 18,670.00
31162309016901426 10-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0823 18,684.00
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31162309016901427 10-Oct-23 12.00 HR63C5121 18,696.00
31162309016901428 10-Oct-23 14.00 HR55T6287 18,710.00
31162309016901429 10-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 18,730.00
31162309016901430 11-Oct-23 12.00 HR58C9057 18,742.00
31162309016901431 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 18,756.00
31162309016901432 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 18,768.00
31162309016901433 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT4041 18,780.00
31162309016901434 11-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 18,800.00
31162309016901435 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 18,814.00
31162309016901436 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 18,828.00
31162309016901437 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 18,840.00
31162309016901438 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 18,854.00
31162309016901439 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 18,868.00
31162309016901440 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 18,882.00
31162309016901441 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 18,894.00
31162309016901442 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 18,906.00
31162309016901443 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 18,920.00
31162309016901444 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 18,934.00
31162309016901445 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT2429 18,946.00
31162309016901446 11-Oct-23 20.00 UP14KT4402 18,966.00
31162309016901447 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 18,978.00
31162309016901448 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 18,990.00
31162309016901449 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2971 19,004.00
31162309016901450 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 19,018.00
31162309016901451 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT1917 19,032.00
31162309016901452 11-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 19,044.00
31162309016901453 11-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 19,058.00
31162309016901454 11-Oct-23 14.00 HR69D7253 19,072.00
31162309016901455 11-Oct-23 8.00 HR55Q0217 19,080.00
31162309016901456 11-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 19,100.00
31162309016901457 11-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 19,114.00
31162309016901458 11-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 19,128.00
31162309016901459 12-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 19,148.00
31162309016901460 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 19,162.00
31162309016901461 12-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 19,180.00
31162309016901462 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 19,194.00
31162309016901463 12-Oct-23 12.00 HR58C9057 19,206.00
31162309016901464 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP32LN3857 19,218.00
31162309016901465 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 19,232.00
31162309016901466 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 19,246.00
31162309016901467 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 19,260.00
31162309016901468 12-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AR0008 19,274.00
31162309016901469 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 19,286.00
31162309016901470 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 19,300.00
31162309016901471 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 19,314.00
31162309016901472 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 19,328.00
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31162309016901473 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 19,340.00
31162309016901474 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 19,352.00
31162309016901475 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 19,366.00
31162309016901476 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 19,378.00
31162309016901477 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 19,390.00
31162309016901478 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 19,402.00
31162309016901479 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 19,416.00
31162309016901480 12-Oct-23 12.00 UP16JT2040 19,428.00
31162309016901481 12-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT8850 19,442.00
31162309016901482 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 19,456.00
31162309016901483 13-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 19,476.00
31162309016901484 13-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 19,494.00
31162309016901485 13-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 19,514.00
31162309016901486. 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 19,528.00
31162309016901487 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 19,542.00
31162309016901488 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 19,556.00
31162309016901489 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 19,570.00
31162309016901490 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT8039 19,584.00
31162309016901491 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 19,596.00
31162309016901492 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 19,608.00
31162309016901493 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 19,620.00
31162309016901494 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 19,634.00
31162309016901495 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 19,646.00
31162309016901496 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 19,660.00
31162309016901497 13-Oct-23 14.00 HR69D7253 19,674.00
31162309016901498 13-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 19,686.00
31162309016901499 13-Oct-23 8.00 HR74B6157 19,694.00
31162309016901500 13-Oct-23 12.00 HR74A2660 19,706.00
31162309016901501 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 19,718.00
31162309016901502 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 19,732.00
31162309016901503 13-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 19,752.00
31162309016901504 13-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 19,772.00
31162309016901505 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 19,784.00
31162309016901506 13-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 19,798.00
31162309016901507 13-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 19,810.00
31162309016901508 13-Oct-23 12.00 HR63C5121 19,822.00
31162309016901509 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT8050 19,836.00
31162309016901510 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT8850 19,850.00
31162309016901511 14-Oct-23 12.00 HR58C9057 19,862.00
31162309016901512 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 19,876.00
31162309016901513 14-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 19,890.00
31162309016901514 14-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 19,910.00
31162309016901515 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 19,924.00
31162309016901516 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 19,936.00
31162309016901517 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 19,948.00
31162309016901518 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 19,960.00
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31162309016901519 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 19,972.00
31162309016901520 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 19,984.00
31162309016901521 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 19,996.00
31162309016901522 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 20,010.00
31162309016901523 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 20,022.00
31162309016901524 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 20,036.00
31162309016901525 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 20,050.00
31162309016901526 14-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 20,062.00
31162309016901527 14-Oct-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 20,076.00
31162309016901528 14-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 20,096.00
31162309016901529 14-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 20,114.00
31162309016901530 14-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 20,134.00
31162309016901531 14-Oct-23 12.00 HR58C9057 20,146.00
31162309016901532 15-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 20,158.00
31162309016901533 15-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 20,170.00
31162309016901534 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 20,184.00
31162309016901535 15-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 20,204.00
31162309016901536 15-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 20,222.00
31162309016901537 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT5339 20,236.00
31162309016901538 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT5550 20,250.00
31162309016901539 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 20,264.00
31162309016901540 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 20,278.00
31162309016901541 15-Oct-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 20,290.00
31162309016901542 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT9950 20,304.00
31162309016901543 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 20,318.00
31162309016901544 15-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 20,332.00
31162309016901545 15-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AE9116 20,346.00
31162309016901546 15-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 20,358.00
31162309016901547 15-Oct-23 12.00 HR58C9057 20,370.00
31162309016901548 15-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 20,382.00
31162309016901549 16-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 20,402.00
31162309016901550 16-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D8628 20,416.00
31162309016901551 16-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Z5274 20,430.00
31162309016901552 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17AT8050 20,444.00
31162309016901553 16-Oct-23 14.00 HR38Y3942 20,458.00
31162309016901554 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 20,472.00
31162309016901555 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 20,484.00
31162309016901556 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 20,496.00
31162309016901557 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 20,510.00
31162309016901558 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 20,524.00
31162309016901559 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 20,536.00
31162309016901560 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2041 20,550.00
31162309016901561 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 20,564.00
31162309016901562 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 20,576.00
31162309016901563 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 20,588.00
31162309016901564 16-Oct-23 20.00 UP14MT4722 20,608.00
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31162309016901565 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 20,622.00
31162309016901566 16-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 20,636.00
31162309016901567 16-Oct-23 20.00 UP14LT3741 20,656.00
31162309016901568 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT2429 20,668.00
31162309016901569 16-Oct-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 20,680.00
31162309016901570 16-Oct-23 14.00 HR38AC2232 20,694.00
31162309016901571 17-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 20,708.00
31162309016901572 17-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 20,720.00
31162309016901573 17-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 20,734.00
31162309016901574 17-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 20,746.00
31162309016901575 17-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 20,758.00
31162309016901576 17-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 20,772.00
31162309016901577 17-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 20,790.00
31162309016901578 17-Oct-23 20.00 HR58C9898 20,810.00
31162309016901579 17-Oct-23 14.00 HR69C9800 20,824.00
31162309016901580 18-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 20,836.00
31162309016901581 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 20,848.00
31162309016901582 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 20,860.00
31162309016901583 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 20,872.00
31162309016901584 19-Oct-23 12.00 HR46D5764 20,884.00
31162309016901585 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 20,896.00
31162309016901586 19-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AE1936 20,910.00
31162309016901587 19-Oct-23 14.00 HR47D1759 20,924.00
31162309016901588 19-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 20,938.00
31162309016901589 19-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 20,952.00
31162309016901590 19-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 20,966.00
31162309016901591 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 20,978.00
31162309016901592 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP14JT9143 20,990.00
31162309016901593 19-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 21,004.00
31162309016901594 19-Oct-23 12.00 HR38S5472 21,016.00
31162309016901595 19-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 21,028.00
31162309016901596 20-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 21,040.00
31162309016901597 20-Oct-23 18.00 UP14JT1387 21,058.00
31162309016901598 20-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 21,070.00
31162309016901599 20-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 21,082.00
31162309016901600 20-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6588 21,096.00
31162309016901601 20-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT1316 21,110.00
31162309016901602 20-Oct-23 14.00 HR55AB5940 21,124.00
31162309016901603 20-Oct-23 14.00 HR69D0481 21,138.00
31162309016901604 20-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 21,150.00
31162309016901605 20-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 21,162.00
31162309016901606 20-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 21,176.00
31162309016901607 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 21,190.00
31162309016901608 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 21,204.00
31162309016901609 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 21,218.00
31162309016901610 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2466 21,232.00
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31162309016901611 21-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 21,244.00
31162309016901612 21-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 21,256.00
31162309016901613 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3184 21,270.00
31162309016901614 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 21,284.00
31162309016901615 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT3427 21,298.00
31162309016901616 21-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 21,312.00
31162309016901617 22-Oct-23 8.00 HR55AN7732 21,320.00
31162309016901618 22-Oct-23 8.00 HR55AG8999 21,328.00
31162309016901619 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 21,342.00
31162309016901620 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 21,354.00
31162309016901621 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 21,366.00
31162309016901622 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 21,380.00
31162309016901623 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 21,394.00
31162309016901624 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP16GT0081 21,408.00
31162309016901625 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2040 21,422.00
31162309016901626 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 21,436.00
31162309016901627 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP15FT6587 21,450.00
31162309016901628 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 21,462.00
31162309016901629 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP17T9435 21,474.00
31162309016901630 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT5844 21,486.00
31162309016901631 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP14JT8824 21,500.00
31162309016901632 22-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 21,514.00
31162309016901633 22-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 21,526.00
31162309016901634 23-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 21,540.00
31162309016901635 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 21,552.00
31162309016901636 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 21,564.00
31162309016901637 23-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 21,578.00
31162309016901638 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 21,590.00
31162309016901639 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 21,602.00
31162309016901640 23-Oct-23 20.00 HR55AR0085 21,622.00
31162309016901641 23-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 21,636.00
31162309016901642 23-Oct-23 14.00 UP14KT2265 21,650.00
31162309016901643 23-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT2936 21,664.00
31162309016901644 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8001 21,676.00
31162309016901645 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP17BT0563 21,688.00
31162309016901646 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP16DT0506 21,700.00
31162309016901647 23-Oct-23 12.00 UP14FT4041 21,712.00
31162309016901648 23-Oct-23 8.00 HR66B0942 21,720.00
31162309016901649 24-Oct-23 8.00 HR38AA3986 21,728.00
31162309016901650 24-Oct-23 8.00 HR55AK6605 21,736.00
31162309016901651 24-Oct-23 8.00 HR74B1522 21,744.00
31162309016901652 24-Oct-23 8.00 HR55AP7638 21,752.00
31162309016901653 24-Oct-23 7.00 HR55AP7638 21,759.00
31162309016901654 24-Oct-23 7.00 HR38AE2342 21,766.00
31162309016901655 24-Oct-23 11.00 HR63C7310 21,777.00
31162309016901656 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 21,789.00
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31162309016901657 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT5826 21,801.00
31162309016901658 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 21,813.00
31162309016901659 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 21,825.00
31162309016901660 24-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 21,839.00
31162309016901661 24-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0563 21,853.00
31162309016901662 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT4752 21,865.00
31162309016901663 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP12CT0192 21,877.00
31162309016901664 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8085 21,889.00
31162309016901665 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP17AT8039 21,901.00
31162309016901666 24-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0564 21,915.00
31162309016901667 24-Oct-23 8.00 HR55AN7732 21,923.00
31162309016901668 24-Oct-23 14.00 UP17BT0569 21,937.00
31162309016901669 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT5935 21,949.00
31162309016901670 24-Oct-23 12.00 UP85AT4806 21,961.00
31162309016901671 24-Oct-23 12.00 HR63C7310 21,973.00
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Form EMM11
Lease details & mineral quantity to be transported:-
1. eMM11.: 31652309007300691 2. Lessee Id: 316523090073

3. Name Of Lessee / Permit
Holder:

ANJANISUT
INFRASTRUCTURE
SUSHANT PAWAR

4. Mobile Number Of Lessee: 9625352660

5. Pits Mouth Value (Rs per
Tonne):

6. Lease Details
[Address,Village,
(Gata/Khand),Area]:

16/17 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 39 NOIDA ,
SUBHANPUR , (397 398 399 400) , 3.43
acre

7. Tehsil Of Lease: KHEKADA ** 8. District Of Lease: BAGHPAT

9. Quantity Transported: 11 M3 10. Name Of Mineral: ORDINARY SAND (CATEGORY-I)

11. Loading From: BAGHPAT 12. Destination (Delivery
Address):

KHANPUR,31162209990012

14. eMM11 Generated On: 24-05-2023 07:38:13 15. eMM11 Valid Upto: 24/05/2023 14:13:13

13. Distance: 99 K.M. (Approx) 16. Traveling Duration: 7 Hr (Approx)

17. Destination District: GHAZIABAD 18. Destination State: UTTAR PRADESH

19. Serial Number: AAAGG2375914

Details of registered vehicle:-

1.Gross Vehicle Weight: Tonne 2.Carrying capacity of
vehicle

Tonne

3. Registration Number: UP85AT4806 4. Name Of Driver: ANKIT

5. Mobile Number Of Driver: 8708991681

Search and View EMM11

eMM11 Number Vehicle No.

UP85AT4806

24/05/2023

29451

Search

भूतत्व एवं खनिकर्म निदेशालय उत्तर प्रदेश
DIRECTORATE OF GEOLOGY AND MINING UTTAR PRADESH

Website Content Managed by Directorate of Geology & Mining, Government of Uttar Pradesh, India
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre ( NIC ), Uttar Pradesh.
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